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NUMBER OF INVOICES

1,323

58
NUMBER OF INVOICES
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 2/26/2019 11:11:11 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$65.54 1 1/26/2019 31 $65.54 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
$65.54

$30.00 1 9/20/2018 159 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
$30.00

$6,297.44 1 2/5/2019 21 $6,297.44 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-463810

$6,297.44
2/7/2019 19 $1,436.17 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/1/2019 25 $599.38 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/8/2019 18 $5,228.57 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
2/9/2019 17 $2,694.84 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

2/12/2019 14 $5,762.54 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
$15,721.50

$1,801.40 1 2/12/2019 14 $1,801.40 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
$1,801.40

$5,000.00 1 2/11/2019 15 $5,000.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-450001
$5,000.00

2/15/2019 11 $2.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/15/2019 11 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/15/2019 11 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

$34.50
12/13/2018 75 $175.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/13/2018 75 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$375.00
$37.90 1 1/10/2019 47 $37.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460105

$37.90
$25.00 1 2/11/2019 15 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

$25.00
1/2/2019 55 $759,913.77 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-185
1/2/2019 55 ($22,739.25) 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-185
1/2/2019 55 $1,855.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-185

$739,029.52
$2,061.37 1 2/18/2019 8 $2,061.37 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$2,061.37
2/12/2019 14 $45.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/12/2019 14 $28.99 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/12/2019 14 $43.98 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/12/2019 14 $39.98 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/12/2019 14 $20.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$179.86
2/5/2019 21 $21.66 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-458000
2/5/2019 21 $195.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-458000
2/5/2019 21 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-458000
2/5/2019 21 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-458000

$216.66
1/16/2019 41 $2,875.00 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7280 Construction-Water 7220-7280-001-474501

1/16/2019 41 $6,308.00 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7280 Construction-Water 7220-7280-001-474501

1/16/2019 41 $810.00 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7280 Construction-Water 7220-7280-001-474501

1/16/2019 41 $12,222.70 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7280 Construction-Water 7220-7280-001-474501

1/16/2019 41 $3,700.00 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7280 Construction-Water 7220-7280-001-474501

$25,915.70
2/7/2019 19 $460.66 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/7/2019 19 $102.26 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/8/2019 18 $101.14 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/8/2019 18 $412.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$1,076.56
2/7/2019 19 $31.32 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

2/11/2019 15 $41.76 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
$73.08

1/30/2019 27 $3,081.40 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7270 Construction-Wastewater 7220-7270-001-432001

1/30/2019 27 $561.70 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7270 Construction-Wastewater 7220-7270-001-432001

$3,643.10
1/28/2019 29 $18.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 29 $319.40 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 29 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 29 $139.90 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 29 $89.90 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 29 $17.40 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 29 $15.60 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 29 $19.90 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 29 $20.60 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 29 $32.60 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
2/6/2017 750 ($211.16) 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-357260
2/5/2019 21 $27.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $47.42 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $99.26 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $348.02 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

ALFREDO MARTINEZ 329525 02/26/2019 REIM: MATERIALS FOR JAIL SHOWERS
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

AURA, INC. 329527 02/26/2019 Co-payment coverage for subsidized children Sept 
2018-Aug 2019

Total

ASASH TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 329526 02/26/2019 SEP 2018 INDOOR FUMIGATION
Total

PO#2019-0536 PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON 
PO#2019-0536 PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON 
PO#2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PO#2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PO#2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 329528 02/26/2019 $15,721.50 5

BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CENTER

329530 02/26/2019 FEB 2019 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Total

Total
BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 329529 02/26/2019 CRB500 RAZOR SINGLE COLORED BLADE 

Total

DELIVERY FEE
DUST MOP 24 IN W-FRAME 
shop towels

Total
CABELLO ENTERPRISES (DBA ATLAS, ABC, 
CITY TOWING)

329532 02/26/2019 $375.00 2 WRECKER SERVICE 
WRECKER SERVICE 

Total

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 329531 02/26/2019 $34.50 2

CITY OF LAREDO 329534 02/26/2019 Weekly E. coli testing on effluent samples for FY 18-
Total

CDW GOVERNMENT 329533 02/26/2019 Start tech Cat 6RJ45 Keystone Jack 
Total

HOUSING OF INMATES FOR DEC-2018
HOUSING OF INMATES FOR DEC-2018
DETAINEES WAGES REIM. FOR ICE

Total
DEER OAKS MENTAL HEALTH 329536 02/26/2019 Employee Assistance Program Services Agreement 

Total

CORECIVIC LLC (FORMERLY CCA) 329535 02/26/2019 $739,029.52 3

60266 3X5X1/2 USG DURLOCK 
63651 1-5/8 SD DRYWALL SCREW 5# (141)
73179 CREST PISO SOBRE PISO WHT THIN 
GL CONCRETE BONDING ADHESIVE  50219 
QUIKRETE READY MIX 80LB 

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 329537 02/26/2019 $179.86 1

Total
EAN HOLDING LLC 329538 02/26/2019 $216.66 1 car rental/concession fee

full size sedan for seminar
car rental tax
car rental vlf rec

Total
2550 GALLON CAUSTIC TANK HEATER SYSTEM

2550 GALLON VERTICAL (CAUSTIC) STORAGE

295 GALLON VERTICAL DAY TANK (CAUSTIC)

6150 GALLON VERTICAL (ALUM) STORAGE

FREIGHT CHARGE

ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROVEMENTS INC 329539 02/26/2019 $25,915.70 1

Total
FLEETPRIDE INC 329540 02/26/2019 $1,076.56 2 66864B  BRAKE DRUM 16.50 X 7.0 BAL.

KIT-OTR-4707Q-RED  EXC OTR BRAKE SHOE KIT
47691  SCOTSEAL PLUS XL 
NON INV  X01000-6964 HEATER CORE

Total
PO#2019-0453 BREAD FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD 
PO#2019-0453 BREAD FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD 

Total
GARVER LLC 329542 02/26/2019 $3,643.10 1 Alternatives Evaluation 

Conceptual Workshop

Total

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 
ANTONIO

329541 02/26/2019 $73.08 2

battery sale fee 
battery w/posts cbxhd31a
cable ties wmw2925
continetal battery cb78p
halogen bulb ek9008bp

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 329543 02/26/2019 $2,635.03 10

PARTS FOR UNIT# 1432
auto parts 
BXCFM1680  COOPER FREE PREMI
MR34684  GAS-MAGNUM TRUCK
RB681778  DISK BRAKE ROTOR 

hose clamp trcc10
hose clamps trcc8
lamps ek100arstf
lamps ek921bp
odp m14-1.5 pil p 1

1A



 2/26/2019 11:11:11 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1A
2/5/2019 21 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $119.26 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/6/2019 20 $115.44 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $65.21 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $44.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $149.66 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $177.26 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $58.88 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $73.64 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $23.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $41.71 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $39.31 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $50.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $306.36 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 21 $35.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$2,635.03
2/5/2019 21 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
2/5/2019 21 $23.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

2/11/2019 15 $312.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
2/11/2019 15 $208.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

$573.00
1/16/2019 41 $264.96 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/14/2019 12 $110.04 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
2/14/2019 12 $174.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/14/2019 12 $349.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

$899.56
11/30/2018 88 $1,342.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
11/27/2018 91 $3,123.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
11/26/2018 92 $220.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
11/26/2018 92 $11,366.40 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
11/26/2018 92 $1,122.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
11/26/2018 92 $209.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195

$17,382.40
1/29/2019 28 $7.10 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130
1/29/2019 28 $207.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130
1/29/2019 28 $35.55 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130
1/29/2019 28 $64.56 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130
1/29/2019 28 $84.42 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130
1/29/2019 28 $605.52 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130
1/29/2019 28 $162.24 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130
1/29/2019 28 $45.12 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130

$1,211.51
$124.50 1 1/30/2019 27 $124.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$124.50
$37.12 1 1/31/2019 26 $37.12 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$37.12
$91.64 1 1/31/2019 26 $91.64 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$91.64
$20.00 1 1/25/2019 32 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456205

$20.00
27 51 $824,558.89

  

RB680178 BD126116 ROTOR 
UNIT 27-131 BXCFM1083 COPPER FREE PREMI
mounts
Brake Pads 
Disc Brakes 

BATTERY SALES FEE 
UNIT 27-209 CB65P CONTINENTAL PREMI 
BATTERY SALES FEE 
UNIT 27-166 CB65P CONTINENTAL BATTERY 
MOK80337 CHASSIS PARTS 

SP27873 WIRE SET 
SPPC552 CAM/CRANK SENSORS 
SPPC620 CAM/CRANK SENSORS 
SPUF413 COIL
UNIT 27-157 NJSBS960 BRAKE SHOES 

Rotor 
Rotor 
AC41-110 SPARK PLUG
RB9764 BD126267 DRUM 
RBWC370201 WHEEL CYLINDER 

Total
GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC. 329544 02/26/2019 $573.00 2 BOTTLEQT, 32oz Plastic Bottle

TRIGQT, Red/White Trigger Sprayer
PLUS51, #3005 Plus 5 Spartan Carpet Shampoo (4 
SSE14, #3033 Carpet Pre-Spray (4 gal/case)

Total
HIL30502 LARGE LATEX GLOVES POWDER FREE 
CC Carpet Pre-spray 1/2 Gal, HIL0070022
Towel brown roll 6 rolls CS 800Ft, VDC880N
Arsenal 1 Vindicator+, HIL0080625

Total

HILLYARD INC 329545 02/26/2019 $899.56 3

C9300 DNA Essentials 24 Port 3yr 
SNTC 8X5XNDB Catalyst Network Esse 36 
50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable
Catalyst 9300 24 port Network Essentials
Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 329546 02/26/2019 $17,382.40 3

Total
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF LAREDO 329547 02/26/2019 $1,211.51 1 043127 650 14X6 RETGRL 

073060 672 24X30 RETGRL
075019 821 14X8 REGISTER 
1089424 AX51 BELT 
2351419 BX44 BELT
4CB1414W 14X14 4 WAY 
5039701503 P312-16251
5039701505 P312-20251

Total

Grand Total

SILVA, IRMA 329551 02/26/2019 REIM: FOOD HANDLER'S CERTIFICATE 
Total

KARINA LUJAN 329550 02/26/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

JUANITA DE LEON 329549 02/26/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

JUAN RAMIREZ 329548 02/26/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30cm



 2/26/2019 1:30:40 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$124.50 1 1/29/2019 28 $124.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060
$124.50

2/1/2019 25 $3,065.25 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-462605
2/1/2019 25 $2,537.75 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-462605
2/1/2019 25 $1,989.90 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-462605
2/1/2019 25 $1,622.85 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-462605
2/1/2019 25 $28.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

2/1/2019 25 $28.31 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-462605
2/1/2019 25 $28.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

2/1/2019 25 $28.30 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-462605
2/1/2019 25 $209.12 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-462605
2/1/2019 25 $2,892.77 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-462605
2/1/2019 25 $144.51 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-462605
2/1/2019 25 $23.60 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-462605

$12,598.96
$1,253.65 1 2/11/2019 15 $1,253.65 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005

$1,253.65
$2,000.00 1 1/19/2019 38 $2,000.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$2,000.00
$35.70 1 1/25/2019 32 $35.70 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$35.70
1/28/2019 29 $85.95 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000-100
1/31/2019 26 $84.72 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

$170.67
$29.96 1 1/23/2019 34 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000

$29.96
1/25/2019 32 $200.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
1/25/2019 32 $441.18 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
1/25/2019 32 $360.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
1/25/2019 32 $558.82 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

$1,560.00
1/11/2019 46 $17.08 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
1/11/2019 46 $141.55 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
1/11/2019 46 $9.07 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
1/11/2019 46 $7.58 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
1/11/2019 46 $16.14 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
1/11/2019 46 $13.24 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
1/23/2019 34 $62.99 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
1/23/2019 34 $52.49 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
1/23/2019 34 $150.48 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
1/23/2019 34 $25.76 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
1/23/2019 34 $26.20 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
1/24/2019 33 $287.83 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
1/24/2019 33 $156.64 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
1/25/2019 32 $25.06 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020
1/25/2019 32 $15.71 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020
1/29/2019 28 $53.91 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
2/5/2019 21 $9.97 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-460105
2/5/2019 21 $94.05 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-460105

2/11/2019 15 $132.99 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461000
$1,298.74

$150.00 1 1/8/2019 49 $150.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
$150.00

$37.90 1 2/6/2019 20 $37.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500
$37.90

2/13/2019 13 $359.34 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/14/2019 12 $318.78 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/11/2019 15 $518.70 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/7/2019 19 $348.54 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

2/12/2019 14 $205.95 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/14/2019 12 $284.04 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$2,035.35
12/4/2018 84 $6.87 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
12/4/2018 84 $89.30 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
12/4/2018 84 $115.99 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

12/10/2018 78 ($160.64) 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
$51.52

1/27/2019 30 $69.98 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-444500

1/6/2019 51 $34.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
$104.97

1/4/2019 53 $92.10 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
1/4/2019 53 $19.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
1/4/2019 53 $118.87 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
1/4/2019 53 $280.62 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
1/4/2019 53 $21.05 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$531.64
2/8/2019 18 $55,016.70 3865 - Campus Chiller Series 2016 7420 Chiller Water Plant BAS 3865-7420-001-474501-050
2/8/2019 18 $243,038.80 3865 - Campus Chiller Series 2016 7420 Chiller Water Plant BAS 3865-7420-001-474501-045
2/8/2019 18 ($29,805.55) 3865 - Campus Chiller Series 2016 3865-206000

DIANA PEDRAZA 329552 02/26/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

PO 2019-1470 JAN 2019 FUEL FOR CONST PCT 1
PO 2019-0992 JAN 2019 FUEL FOR CONST PCT 2
PO 2019-0922 JAN 2019 FUEL FOR CONST PCT 3
PO 2019-0040 JAN 2019 FUEL FOR FIRE & EMS 
42-05 Pick up

FUELMAN & TEXAS FLEET FUEL 329553 02/26/2019 $12,598.96 9

PO 2019-0965 FUEL FOR 406 DIST. CRT. 
PO 2019-1976 FUEL FOR JP. PCT. 3

Total
LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 329554 02/26/2019 PO# 2019-0323 FOOD FOR JUVENILES

Total

42-05 Pick up
fuel van Unit 4201

fuel van Unit 4201
FUEL EXPENSES FOR VAN USED FOR VETERANS 
PO 2019-0266 FUEL FOR CONSTABLE PCT.4

LAREDO DISCOUNT METALS 329556 02/26/2019 PC 143X30 PAINTED CEES 14GA 3''X1.5''X30' 
Total

LAMAR 329555 02/26/2019 billboard payment Panel # 77184 January 19 - 
Total

18629 Google shield clear anti-fog lens
QHR4-White 4 Pt Ratchet Full Brim Hard Hat White

Total
LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 329558 02/26/2019 Open PO for drinking water 

Total

LAREDO SAFETY PRODUCTS, INC. 329557 02/26/2019 $170.67 2

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 329561 02/26/2019 $1,298.74 7

  Electrician Helper
100A/1PH/270V/N3R/NF
Electrician 
Panel 100A Upgrade

Total

LED ELECTRIC AND LIGHTING 
CONTRACTORS, LLC

329560 02/26/2019 $1,560.00 1

93119 drill bit set
Item: 336275-UNF 24-IN X 30-IN Wall CAB D
Item: 336298-UNF 18-IN 30-IN Wall CAB C
Item: 365987-UNF 60-IN OAK SINK BASE
Item: 618201-MNWX 32-FL OZ WD FIN SEDONA 

cmht68001 ratchet set tools
dck240c2 drill set for drilling holes 
05652 back door sweep
10718x repair kit for toilet seal
400ahk repair kit for toilet

314109 FIRST ALERT FIRE EXTINGUISHER 
2YR RP TOOLS 
IO DW 20V MAX COMPACT BL DRILL DCD777C2
Sharp 1.6-cu FT STNLSS CTP MWO SMC 1655BS 

Total

Item: 875277-1-3/8-IN Jackson Knob 10-Pack
ITEM 746138 Safavieh Lyndhurst 10x10 area rug 
ITEM 828138 Safavieh Lynhurst 8x8 area rug
256747  Broan 70 CFM 4 Sone FAn 771
276813  TEKS #12 X 1-IN DRL PT ROOF SC 

NEVILL BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 329563 02/26/2019 PO#2019-1473 CONTRACT#10325-01 01/05/19-
Total

MORALES, SANDRA S. 329562 02/26/2019 PO#2019-1890 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR 
Total

PO# 2019-0456 PRODUCE FOR FLOYD HEAD 
PO# 2019-0456 PRODUCE FOR FLOYD HEAD 
PO# 2019-0456 PRODUCE FOR FLOYD HEAD 
PO# 2019-0456 PRODUCE FOR SIERRA VISTA 
PO# 2019-0456 PRODUCE FOR SIERRA VISTA 

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 329564 02/26/2019 $2,035.35 6

PO# 2019-0456 PRODUCE FOR SIERRA VISTA 
Total

SEAL-PRESS 1  2275075:CT

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 329565 02/26/2019 $51.52 2 11905 SMD File, 3 Section Ltr, Assorted
21538 SMD Folder, PSBD, 1/3 C, Ltr, 25
77271 SMD Wallet, Exp, 2 in, LGL, Cord
SMD FOLDER AND WALLET FOLDERS 

Total
RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 329568 02/26/2019 $104.97 2 BILLING ID #90136595283 - FEB 2019

BILLING ID#90136312630 - 02/15/19-03/14/19
Total

16-04887R:PB LIGHT ASSY-TURN SIGNAL/SIDE 
16-05685R:PB HEADLAMP-COMPOSITE LEXAN
230914:NSP  KIT-NS2000HI VALVE & DECAL KIT

Total

REGULATOR-TE 2477133:CTRUSH TRUCK CENTER 329569 02/26/2019 $531.64 2

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC BUILDINGS 
AMERICAS, INC

329570 02/26/2019 $268,249.95 1 Energy Services Const. Contract and Energy Savings 
Energy Services Const. Contract and Energy Savings 
RETAINAGE PAYABLE

1B



 2/26/2019 1:30:40 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1B
$268,249.95

$22,113.00 1 1/18/2019 39 $22,113.00 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 
Program 

2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-457008-025

$22,113.00
$417.80 1 1/25/2019 32 $417.80 1001 - General Fund 4020 Basic Supervision 1001-4020-001-461000

$417.80
$2,413.52 1 1/28/2019 29 $2,413.52 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$2,413.52
$1,948.00 1 2/1/2019 25 $1,948.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-020

$1,948.00
2/4/2019 22 $3.75 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-444500
2/4/2019 22 $129.63 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500
2/4/2019 22 $149.72 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-444500

$283.10
2/4/2019 22 $22.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

1/16/2019 41 $22.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
2/4/2019 22 $22.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

$66.00
$1,900.00 1 2/17/2019 9 $1,900.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

$1,900.00
23 50 $319,374.93

   
 

Total

SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE 329572 02/26/2019 APC Battery 
Total

SERVING CHILDREN AND ADULTS IN NEED 
INC (S.C.A.N.)

329571 02/26/2019 SAL/FRING/TRV/SUPPL FOR NOV-2018

Total

$283.10 3

STERICYCLE INC. 329574 02/26/2019 HAZARD WASTE FROM MEDICAL DIVISION 
Total

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 329573 02/26/2019 295/75R22.5 FD663 RADIAL ST G F281050
Total

Grand Total

WINCO CLEANING 329577 02/26/2019 Remove droppings & debris from ledge  
Total

BLACK COUNTER
Lease with maintenance agreement monthly payment 
FY18 Lease for E-Studio 507 S/N SCEIE35694

Total
WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 329576 02/26/2019 $66.00 3 UNIT#13-41

UNIT#13-25
UNIT#13-27

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 329575 02/26/2019



 2/27/2019 2:01:09 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/20/2019 7 $455.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/20/2019 7 $1,201.60 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$1,656.60
2/12/2019 15 $360.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/12/2019 15 $98.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$458.18
$2,208.80 1 2/12/2019 15 $2,208.80 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605

$2,208.80
2/5/2019 22 $205.02 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
2/5/2019 22 $15.43 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001-005

$220.45
1/17/2019 41 $233.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/17/2019 41 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/17/2019 41 $700.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/17/2019 41 $98.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/17/2019 41 $98.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/17/2019 41 $98.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/17/2019 41 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/17/2019 41 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/17/2019 41 $699.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/17/2019 41 $399.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$2,850.00
12/12/2018 77 $182.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

1/9/2019 49 $222.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035
12/12/2018 77 $351.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035
12/12/2018 77 $182.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

1/9/2019 49 $182.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035
1/9/2019 49 $182.45 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

$1,303.25
$76.00 1 2/6/2019 21 $76.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$76.00
$266.65 1 2/19/2019 8 $266.65 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$266.65
$200.00 1 2/18/2019 9 $200.00 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205-020

$200.00
$250.00 1 2/11/2019 16 $250.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085

$250.00
1/18/2019 40 $67.92 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
1/18/2019 40 $68.94 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
1/18/2019 40 $15.49 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
1/18/2019 40 $87.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
1/18/2019 40 $264.86 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
1/18/2019 40 $8.49 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
1/18/2019 40 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$533.64
$116.00 1 2/11/2019 16 $116.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$116.00
$919.40 1 2/8/2019 19 $919.40 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$919.40
$107.16 1 2/5/2019 22 $107.16 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$107.16
2/19/2019 8 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205
2/19/2019 8 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$170.00
12/12/2018 77 $1,775.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
12/12/2018 77 $1,775.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
12/7/2018 82 $1,242.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
12/7/2018 82 $4,224.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010

12/26/2018 63 $177.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
12/7/2018 82 $177.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
12/7/2018 82 $3,106.25 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
1/31/2019 27 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010

12/20/2018 69 $177.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
12/20/2018 69 $887.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
12/7/2018 82 $177.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
1/2/2019 56 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010

12/7/2018 82 $177.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
12/7/2018 82 $177.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010
12/7/2018 82 $3,106.25 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452001-010

$17,302.00
$568.80 1 2/15/2019 12 $568.80 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$568.80
11/17/2018 102 $920.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
11/17/2018 102 $4,530.48 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
11/17/2018 102 $110.40 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
11/17/2018 102 $959.40 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
11/17/2018 102 $24.96 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195
2/16/2019 11 $566.01 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000

$7,111.25
$2,170.88 1 2/11/2019 16 $2,170.88 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO II LTD 329593 02/27/2019 Conoco Guardol ECT 15w40 Bulk
Total

31-14 LABOR
31-14 part

Total
AMIGO ENERGY 329592 02/27/2019 $458.18 2 SALVADOR GALVAN

MARIA G MALDONADO

Total

A & S ELECTRIC SERVICE 329591 02/27/2019 $1,656.60 1

956 712-8426 
LATE FEE

Total
AUTO ALARM OF LAREDO, LLC 329595 02/27/2019 $2,850.00 1 100 WATT SPEAKERS

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
LABOR TO INSTALL EMERGENCY EQIPMENT 
LED BAR RED/BLUE LIGHTS FRONT GRILL 
LED BAR RED/BLUE LIGHTS FRONT WINDOW 
LED BAR RED/BLUE LIGHTS REAR WINDOW 
LED FLASHER MODULE 
SIREN PACKAGE W/PA 

AT&T 329594 02/27/2019 $220.45 1

SIREN RUMBLER PACKAGE 
UNIT 311 LED STROBE KIT CLEAR IN CORNERS 

Total
AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES LLC 329596 02/27/2019 $1,303.25 6 CUST#23995 HHS 5904 W DRIVE

CUST#23996 FLOYD HEADSTART DAYCARE 5904 
CUST#23996 FLOYD HEADSTART DAYCARE 5904 
CUST#24739 LITTLE PALOMINOS HEAD START
CUST#24739 LITTLE PALOMINOS HEAD START
CUST#23995 HHS 5904 W DRIVE

Total

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 329598 02/27/2019 PO#2019-1537 COFFEE FOR DA'S
Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 329597 02/27/2019 VIDPRO PRO VARICOLOR PHOTO&VID LED 
Total

CITY OF LAREDO 329600 02/27/2019 lab work for water samples for Total coliform and 
Total

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 329599 02/27/2019 Clean and Vacuume Grease Trap Nutrition Center
Total

74364 2X36 CARPET TRIM FLUTED PEWTER 
88336 BACKERON 1-5/8 CEMENT BRD SCREW 

Total
EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 329602 02/27/2019 PO#2019-0535 TORTILLAS FOR INMATES

Total

47238 LFX1 6 SHOWER PAN LINER (50LF)
60266 3X5X1/2 USG DUROCK 
69059 25LB SANDSTONE SANDED GROUT 
73179 CREST PISO SOBRE PISO WHT THIN
73210 ST COLORADO 13.11X13.XX (15.50) NR

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 329601 02/27/2019 $533.64 1

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 329604 02/27/2019 UNIT 27-124 MOK80338 CHASSIS PARTS
Total

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 
ANTONIO

329603 02/27/2019 PO#2019-0451 BREAD FOR INMATES
Total

Accounting for Leases under the New Standard 
Accounting for Leases under the New Standard 

Total
IBC INSURANCE AGENCY, LTD 329606 02/27/2019 $17,302.00 15 NOTARY BOND FOR ROSA MARIA CUELLAR

NOTARY BOND FOR ROSA MARIA CUELLAR
NOTARY BOND FOR MARIA ESTHER 
NOTARY BOND FOR MARGARITA R IBARRA
NOTARY BOND FOR SALVADOR JOHNSON
NOTARY BOND FOR OSCAR LIENDO
NOTARY BOND FOR HUGO D MARTINEZ
NOTARY BOND FOR RAFAEL PEREZ

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION

329605 02/27/2019 $170.00 2

NOTARY BOND FOR TANO EDUARDO TIJERINA
NOTARY BOND FOR VICTOR G VILLARREAL

Total
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC 329607 02/27/2019 L025SNV-DZ MATT COVER TWL, 25X75, NAVY DZ

Total

NOTARY BOND FOR ROBERTO QUINTANA
NOTARY BOND FOR RAUL LORENZO REYES
NOTARY BOND FOR JOSE R SALINAS
NOTARY BOND FOR JOSE SALVADOR TELLEZ
NOTARY BOND FOR ROSAURA TIJERINA

Adobe creative cloud  for D.A.'s Office Frensic 
Total

IPB INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY BROKER 329609 02/27/2019 Provide labor, equipment, materials to repair 

4-port Network Interface Module
CISCO ISR 4331 UC BUNDLE 
Cisco SRST endpoint License
SNTC 8X5XNBD Cisco ISR 4331
SWSS UPGRADES CISCO SRST 

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 329608 02/27/2019 $7,111.25 2

1C



 2/27/2019 2:01:09 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1C
$2,170.88

1/30/2019 28 $750.00 2469 - 2017 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2469-3010-001-443000-090

1/30/2019 28 $450.00 2469 - 2017 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2469-3010-001-443000-090

$1,200.00
$125.51 1 2/11/2019 16 $125.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$125.51
$387.00 1 10/4/2018 146 $387.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305

$387.00
1/10/2019 48 $29.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
1/10/2019 48 $29.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
1/10/2019 48 ($5.80) 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

$52.20
$2,475.50 1 1/31/2019 27 $2,475.50 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035

$2,475.50
1/28/2019 30 $22.47 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461000
1/28/2019 30 $22.47 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461000

$44.94
$100.00 1 11/16/2018 103 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-010

$100.00
1/24/2019 34 $1,464.97 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250
1/24/2019 34 $21.97 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

$1,486.94
2/4/2019 23 $31.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105
2/4/2019 23 $94.04 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105
2/4/2019 23 $63.92 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460105

2/4/2019 23 $188.08 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460105
2/4/2019 23 $63.92 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460105
2/4/2019 23 $188.08 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460105

2/7/2019 20 $20.47 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/7/2019 20 $18.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

1/31/2019 27 $56.43 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/12/2019 15 ($59.40) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$666.46
2/5/2019 22 $87.81 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
1/4/2019 54 ($17.36) 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005

$70.45
1/17/2019 41 $300.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
1/23/2019 35 $500.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068

$800.00
$196.67 1 2/6/2019 21 $196.67 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035

$196.67
1/14/2019 44 $749.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-460105
1/14/2019 44 $125.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-460105

$874.00
1/4/2019 54 $212.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/4/2019 54 $820.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/4/2019 54 $133.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$1,166.56
$36.89 1 4/16/2018 317 $36.89 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-460105

$36.89
$41.39 1 1/25/2019 33 $41.39 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

$41.39
12/7/2018 82 $52.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
12/7/2018 82 $5.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$57.95
$455.00 1 2/9/2019 18 $455.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$455.00
1/15/2019 43 $37.50 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/15/2019 43 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/15/2019 43 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/15/2019 43 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/15/2019 43 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

$352.50
$370.00 1 1/16/2019 42 $370.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$370.00
1/29/2019 29 $196.18 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
1/29/2019 29 $83.71 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 30 $49.61 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 30 $40.47 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $68.71 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $29.69 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $100.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $4.85 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $98.03 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $19.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $49.61 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $40.47 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

   
Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 329612 02/27/2019 2 tone Badge 
Total

INSTALL NEW PARTS ON HELICOPTER

Travel, fuel and hotel expenses

Total
JUST ENERGY 329611 02/27/2019 VIANEY MOLINA

Total

JOSE E MARROQUIN 329610 02/27/2019 $1,200.00 1

Black medium polo shirt for Roy S. 
Blue medium polo shirt for Roy S. 
DISCOUNT OCTOBER SPECIAL 10%

Total
LAREDO MACHINE SHOP 329614 02/27/2019 Maintenance of air blowers 1 and 3

Total

LAREDO EMBROIDERY SOLUTIONS LLC 329613 02/27/2019 $52.20 1

5 gallon Nestle purified drinking water 
PO#2019-1247 ACCT#169989 WATER FOR BRUNI 

Total
LAW OFFICE OF ELIZABETH MARTINEZ 
PLLC

329616 02/27/2019 ROBERT JOHN ROBLES
Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 329615 02/27/2019 $44.94 2

2x2 Tincraft Flush Tegcircles (48/SF)
Fuel SurChg.

Total
LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 329618 02/27/2019 $666.46 6 item 64050 bissell 2x fiber cleansing 600

item 906614 turboclean power brush 
item 64050 bissell 2x fiber cleansing 600

item 906614 turboclean power brush 
item 64050 bissell 2x fiber cleansing 600
item 906614 turboclean power brush 

90460 RUP 1-Gal G/W RTU 5003210
40480  Smith Pro Handheld Sharpener

LONE STAR MATERIALS, INC. 329617 02/27/2019 $1,486.94 1

346874 Tec SS 30 oz cove base adhesive 
PO 2019-2537 CREDIT MEMO

Total
MEDINA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC 329619 02/27/2019 $70.45 2 ACCT#3931140001

ACCT#3931140001- CREDIT
Total

meeting with practice based coaches twice a month 
meeting with practice based coaches twice a month 

Total
NEVILL BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 329621 02/27/2019 PO#2019-0269 ACCT#LA0062 01/13/19-02/12/19

Total

MORALES, SANDRA S. 329620 02/27/2019 $800.00 2

16CH MASTER DIGITAL VIDEO REC H 264/TURBO 
INSTALLATION OF DVR AND RE-CONNECT ALL 

Total
NUECES POWER EQUIPMENT 329623 02/27/2019 $1,166.56 1 AL 1009199 PIN,BLADE

AL 57189KT kit blade 5 d007
truck freight (APPROX)

Total

NOVASTAR COMMUNICATIONS 329622 02/27/2019 $874.00 1

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 329625 02/27/2019 26855 SMD FOLDER, ET, CLASS, LTR 4 SECTIONS
Total

OFFICE DEPOT INC 329624 02/27/2019 Item#326946 Realspace Architect Desk Lamp,21 
Total

Oil Change 
Shop Fees 

Total
PILLAR 329627 02/27/2019 SERVICES FOR JAN-2019

Total

PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 329626 02/27/2019 $57.95 1

Regular Envelope
Traffic Jacket Green
Warrant of Arrest
Window Envelope
yellow traffic jackets

PRINCO 329628 02/27/2019 $352.50 1

Total
PROMEGA SIGNS, INC. 329629 02/27/2019 40X40 FULL COLOR PRINTED AND LAMINATED 

Total

BR3Z*6B209*H TENSIO
BR3Z*8255*A SEAL 
BR3Z*8501*H PUMP A
BR3Z*8575*E THERMO  UNIT 27-245
CL3Z*8260*A HOSE

Senor for unit 09-68 
Sensor to repair unit 09-68
auto parts 
auto parts 
BL3Z*6A228*A PULLEY 
BL3Z*8286*C HOSE
BL3Z*8678*A KIT

DR3Z*8566*B T-CONN

SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 329631 02/27/2019 $907.15 3



 2/27/2019 2:01:09 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1C
1/22/2019 36 $20.48 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 36 $25.56 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$907.15
$450.00 1 1/13/2019 45 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-451051-185

$450.00
1/28/2019 30 $2,840.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 30 $568.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$3,408.00
1/1/2019 57 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010
1/1/2019 57 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010
1/1/2019 57 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010
1/1/2019 57 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010
1/1/2019 57 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010
1/1/2019 57 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010
1/1/2019 57 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010
1/1/2019 57 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010
1/1/2019 57 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010
1/1/2019 57 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010

$650.00
2/4/2019 23 $282.90 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-443000-035

1/31/2019 27 $71.03 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 23 $268.87 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 23 $62.42 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

$685.22
1/22/2019 36 $730.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
1/22/2019 36 $22.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
1/22/2019 36 $1.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
2/14/2019 13 ($1.18) 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

$752.98
$100.00 1 2/13/2019 14 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-456005

$100.00
46 92 $56,402.37

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 329633 02/27/2019 $3,408.00 2

JK*6541 V-BELT 
JK6*645* V-BELT

Total
SANCHEZ, HOMERO R. MD 329632 02/27/2019 CAUSE#2018JV3000201L1 EVALUATION 

Total

   

STATE FIREFIGHTER’S & FIRE MARSHAL 329634 02/27/2019 $650.00 10 DUES FOR ETHAN CABELLO
DUES FOR FELIX NUNEZ
DUES FOR GILBERTO DE LEON
DUES FOR JOSE FLORES III
DUES FOR FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ
DUES FOR MANUEL GARZA
DUES FOR PAUL YOUNG III
DUES FOR PEDRO VASQUEZ

$685.22 4 Monthly Lease Payments for Toshiba E-Studio 6508A
Excess Copies Blk/Color 
Monthly Lease Payments Model Estudio 6560 
Excess Copies Blk/Color for Estudio 6570CT

Total

LT265/70R17/E TRANSFORCE AT2 OWL 
LT265 / 70R17 / E Transforce AT2 OWL

Total

Grand Total

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 329637 02/27/2019 STAMPS FOR OFFICE USE
Total

PUSH BUTTON HAND DRYER H-1926 
SHIPPING
PO 2019-2296 FREIGHT ADJUSTMENT
PO 2019-2296 FREIGHT ADJUSTMENT

Total

ULINE 329636 02/27/2019 $752.98 2

DUES FOR RICARDO RANGEL
DUES FOR 2019

Total
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 329635 02/27/2019



 2/27/2019 3:05:53 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/26/2018 93 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
11/26/2018 93 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$1,000.00
$124.63 1 2/12/2019 15 $124.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$124.63
$500.00 1 11/15/2018 104 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
11/8/2018 111 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158
11/8/2018 111 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158

$600.00
11/15/2018 104 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050
11/15/2018 104 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

1/7/2019 51 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
$1,650.00

$110.66 1 2/13/2019 14 $110.66 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
$110.66

$150.00 1 2/12/2019 15 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
$150.00

1/14/2019 44 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
2/7/2019 20 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$1,000.00
1/17/2019 41 $330.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-456305
1/17/2019 41 $91.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-456305
1/17/2019 41 $91.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-456305
1/17/2019 41 $98.75 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-456305

$610.75
$110.96 1 2/12/2019 15 $110.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

$110.96
2/12/2019 15 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
9/19/2018 161 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451159

$1,050.00
12/17/2018 72 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
1/10/2019 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

11/15/2018 104 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158
11/15/2018 104 $175.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158

1/8/2019 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
$1,925.00

10/15/2018 135 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158
10/15/2018 135 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158

$800.00
1/28/2019 30 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035
1/9/2019 49 $1,750.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-433001

$2,500.00
$500.00 1 1/22/2019 36 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$500.00
1/7/2019 51 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

1/16/2019 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
12/17/2018 72 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

2/5/2019 22 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
1/25/2019 33 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/15/2019 43 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$3,500.00
$750.00 1 2/7/2019 20 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$750.00
$350.00 1 12/6/2018 83 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451159

$350.00
$500.00 1 6/12/2018 260 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00
19 36 $17,732.00

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ANTHONY DE LA VINA 329640 02/27/2019 ADRIAN HUERTA
Total

JOSUE OSVALDO SOLIZ
JOSUE OSVALDO SOLIS

Total
AMBIT ENERGY 329639 02/27/2019 SANTOS VASQUEZ

Total

ABUNDIO RENE CANTU 329638 02/27/2019 $1,000.00 2

B.Y.S. JUVENILE
B.Y.S. JUVENILE

Total
DOANH NGUYEN 329642 02/27/2019 $1,650.00 3 JUAN ALFONSO BUENO

GILBERTO MONTES
ROBERTO REYES

Total

CHRISTINA PEREZ 329641 02/27/2019 $600.00 2

ENVIRONMENTAL MAINTENANCE SVC 329644 02/27/2019 Diagnostic Fee for Commercial washers 
Total

DON PABLOS RESTAURANT 329643 02/27/2019 BREAKFAST FOR JURY 111TH DIST.CRT.
Total

HILLYARD INC 329647 02/27/2019 Bags filter for LB2000 10Pkg, WIN86001390
Total

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ
TONY PEREZ

Total
GA ADVERTISING 329646 02/27/2019 $610.75 1 30-42 DICKIES JEANS REGULAR FIT 9393RNB

L RED KAP LONG S. WORK SHIRT WITH 
L RED KAP SHORT S. WORK SHIRT WITH 
XL TALL  RED KAP LONG S. WORK SHIRT WITH 

Total

ERNEST GARZA 329645 02/27/2019 $1,000.00 2

NORBERTO AGREDANO
M.J. JUVENILE

Total
LAW OFFICE OF ARTURO GALLEGOS 329649 02/27/2019 $1,925.00 5 WILFRIDO FAZ-DIAZ

LAURA VARGAS-FELIPE
S.K.P. JUVENILE
S.K.P. JUVENILE
CALVIN MARTINEZ

Total

JAVIER GUZMAN 329648 02/27/2019 $1,050.00 2

J.M.E. JUVENILE
J.M.E. JUVENILE

Total
LAW OFFICE OF JEFFREY J CZAR 329651 02/27/2019 $2,500.00 2 JUANITA COMPEAN MARTINEZ

B.S.C. & N.J.C. MINOR CHILDREN
Total

LAW OFFICE OF ELIZABETH MARTINEZ 
PLLC

329650 02/27/2019 $800.00 2

HUMBERTO JULIAN AGREDANO

LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 329653 02/27/2019 $3,500.00 6

LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN GARCIA 
DAVALOS PLLC

329652 02/27/2019 ANDRES GUADALUPE VILLARREAL III
Total

Grand Total

1D

LAW OFFICES OF JUAN F HERNANDEZ PC 329656 02/27/2019 JOSEPH ANDREW ORTIZ
Total

LAW OFFICE OF RUSSELL JORDAN 329655 02/27/2019 J.S.IV JUVENILE
Total

VICENTE GUTIERREZ
Total

LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 329654 02/27/2019 PEDRO VILLANUEVA JR
Total

FERNANDO AGUERO II
JAIME ANDRES SANCHEZ-PUERTA
ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
JUAN MANUEL DELGADO JR



 2/28/2019 10:03:00 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$387.46 1 1/31/2019 28 $387.46 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-020
$387.46

$200.00 1 1/28/2019 31 $200.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
$200.00

$1,000.00 1 2/5/2019 23 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
$1,000.00

1/28/2019 31 $185.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500
2/1/2019 27 $374.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$559.96
1/23/2019 36 $12,587.74 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-470000

10/16/2018 135 $1,600.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-470000
10/16/2018 135 $21,235.80 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-470000

$35,423.54
1/24/2019 35 $27.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
1/24/2019 35 $195.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
1/24/2019 35 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
1/24/2019 35 $190.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
1/24/2019 35 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

$622.40
2/13/2019 15 $1,559.95 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/11/2019 17 $814.09 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$2,374.04
$7.00 1 1/17/2019 42 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-443000-075

$7.00
1/31/2019 28 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
1/14/2019 45 $74.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
1/14/2019 45 $33.96 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $12.99 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

$141.83
$77.72 1 1/31/2019 28 $77.72 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$77.72
1/25/2019 34 $52.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456224
1/25/2019 34 $986.97 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456224

$1,038.97
2/13/2019 15 $293.88 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
2/8/2019 20 $365.85 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

2/11/2019 17 $293.88 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
$953.61

12/21/2018 69 $58.32 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 69 $82.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 69 $95.92 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 69 $134.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 69 $16.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 69 $32.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 69 $9.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 69 $75.92 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 69 $18.76 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $20.45 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $11.56 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $2.21 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $3.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $3.32 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $7.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $10.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $71.98 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $51.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $8.88 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $8.88 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $77.30 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $32.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $39.38 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $18.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $7.99 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $32.96 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $50.99 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $13.04 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $400.60 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $41.64 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $17.88 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $39.86 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
1/29/2019 30 $86.04 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
1/30/2019 29 $7.41 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
1/30/2019 29 $23.59 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
1/30/2019 29 $39.99 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
1/30/2019 29 $36.99 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
1/30/2019 29 $23.10 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
1/30/2019 29 $14.70 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
1/30/2019 29 $19.99 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $53.30 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $15.62 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000

1E

item HEW F6U63AN need it for printer
item HEW F6U64AN need it for printer
item PAT 2502 foam cups need it for daily use at 
item SMD 70878 file folder
item TOM 68720 correction tape

item AAG SK 24-00 desk calendar
item BRT LC10EBK ink need it for fax

 correction tape
AVA Toaster oven office use
document holder  for Adela
end-tab folders legal size for Misd. dept.
Post it notes

AAG Calendar, mthlydskpd, 17x
AAG planner, monthly, notetake

MMM DISPENSER, POP UP 3X3 BK

item 63016 5x8 6pk note pad
item c2p05an black ink HP62XL
item c2p06an color ink HP62
item c39kitty tape dispenser
item cat330 stickypad holder

Post it notes 1.5x2 office use
Post it notes pop-up office use
POST-IT notes 4x6 office

1715 PINK LOTION HAND SOAP 
21040 BROWN MULTIFOLD TOWELS 
2502 8J8 FOAM CUPS 
2540096 2PLY TOILET TISSUE 
BWK932A ANGLER BROOM YELLOW 

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 329671 02/28/2019 $7,334.78 23

item 1646 desk calendar
item 1801743 sharpie
item 25076 hilighter multi color 6pk
item 25164pp hilighter yellow 4pk
item 38250pp sharpie chisel

LITHIUM BATTERY 123 
MIINON27375Z BLUE FACE MASK 50/BX
NOVA800N BROWN ROLL TOWELS 
PGC57445EA DAWN PRO DISH WASH 
item 1188 stapler

item g560-00 book,apt,grp practice
item ph600 cup,smart charge w/ usb
BSN FOLDER, CLASSF, LTR, 2DIV
FEL CORD, EXT, 1OUT, 3PRNG, 9'

Audio
rental of hall with chairs 

Total
OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 329670 02/28/2019 $953.61 3 PO# 2019-0447 DAIRY FOR INMATES

PO# 2019-0447 DAIRY FOR INMATES
PO# 2019-0447 DAIRY FOR INMATES

Total

MONTECARLO RECEPTION HALL 329669 02/28/2019 $1,038.97 1

Total
MARIA LUCIA TREJO 329668 02/28/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019

Total

DRINKING WATER INVOICE LAREDO SPRING 
WATER FOR ADMIN BUILD
Open PO for drinking water 
Open PO for Monthly Spring Water Fees
Open PO for Monthly Spring Water Fees

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 329667 02/28/2019 $141.83 5

LAREDO HIGH TECH 329666 02/28/2019 Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #51-03 VIN ending 
Total

Total
LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 329665 02/28/2019 $2,374.04 2 PO#2019-0455 PRODUCE FOR HEAD START

PO#2019-0455 PRODUCE FOR SIERRA VISTA 
Total

GUIDES
LABOR 
ROLLERS 
SLIDER WITH GLASS OPENING 26X23 
TRACKS-29 1/8 

GATEWAY GLASS CO 329664 02/28/2019 $622.40 1

EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR JAIL WATER SOFTNER 
EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR JAIL DISH MACHINE 

Total
FLEET SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC 329663 02/28/2019 $35,423.54 2 Law enforcemnt vehicle equipment - as per quote 

Freight
Law enforcemnt vehicle equipment - as per quote 

Total

ECOLAB 329662 02/28/2019 $559.96 2

DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 329661 02/28/2019 MARTIN GERARDO ESPINOZA-GARNICA
Total

BIENESTAR INTEGRAL 329660 02/28/2019 classroom observations 
Total

AIRGAS USA LLC 329659 02/28/2019 MEDICAL EQUPIMENT RENTAL INMATE 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount
1E

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2/1/2019 27 $15.99 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $30.82 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $32.13 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $13.90 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $16.42 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $195.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
2/1/2019 27 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $247.96 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $28.99 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

1/31/2019 28 $142.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $88.90 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $624.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $69.05 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $30.12 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $30.12 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $7.16 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $55.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $15.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $98.36 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $47.97 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $65.90 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $49.99 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $13.12 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $32.90 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $25.26 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $20.88 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $18.30 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/31/2019 28 $39.90 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $59.90 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $23.67 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $29.60 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $33.90 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $44.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $29.72 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $16.65 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $13.11 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 ($21.00) 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $13.11 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $51.60 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $13.11 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/31/2019 28 $13.11 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000
1/30/2019 29 $69.30 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460028
1/30/2019 29 $175.20 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460028
1/30/2019 29 $177.20 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460028
1/30/2019 29 $104.40 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460028
1/30/2019 29 $58.71 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460028
1/30/2019 29 $258.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460028
1/30/2019 29 $21.36 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/4/2019 24 $2.24 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $1.65 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $1.29 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $43.78 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $6.42 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $7.98 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $4.29 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $8.25 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $4.37 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $3.98 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $1.38 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $0.99 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $10.42 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $17.31 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $1.59 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $13.10 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $4.60 2028 - Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2028-1150-001-460000
2/4/2019 24 $20.04 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-461000
2/4/2019 24 $4.95 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-461000
2/4/2019 24 $9.99 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000
2/4/2019 24 $347.38 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

1/25/2019 34 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $8.15 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $8.15 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $8.15 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $32.99 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $69.98 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $26.92 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $33.44 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $29.18 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

ITEM# 11948 /SMD FOLDER, TOP TAB 100, AST
ITEM# 1927432 /SAN MARKER, SHARPIE, 
ITEM# 28025 / SAN HILIGHTER, ACCENT RT, FYW

ITEM# 01866 /BSN CLIPBOARD, PLASTIC, NEON
ITEM# 01867 /BSN CLIPBOARD, PLASTIC, NEON
ITEM# 01868 /BSN CLIPBOARD, PLASTICE, NEON
ITEM# 10347 /SMD FOLDER, TOP TAB, MLA
ITEM# 11112 /QUA ENVELOPE, #10, 24#,WE

Item# 670-5AU Flag 5X2 PG MRKR 5 PK UL
Item# 79000 Staples, CHSL PT 5M/BX
Sharp Container
CF360A HEW TONER, HP508A,  Black Ink
ITEM# 01605 /BSN CLIPS, PAPER, VINYL, #1,AS

80556 MARKER EXPO2 6/ST W/ERA
8066 LABEL RMVBL FLDER750PK W 
GSM11-BK PEN ROUND STIC MED BK 
MC070014231 BOARD CORK VALUE 2X3 
WOFQD324 FLUID CORRCT QD 3/PK WH 

680-PPBGVAFLAG VALPK AST BRT 250
680-YW2 FLAG 1IN 2PK OF 50 YW
72210 CLIP #1 GEM SMOOTH 1M/P 
72220BX CLIP JUMBO SMOOTH 100/B 
79000 STAPLES CHSEL PT 5M/BX

10210 CLIP BINDER MED DZ 
10250 FOLDER PSBD 4SEC LTR RD 
10600 FILE CARD BUS 350 BK PL 
25076 HILIGHTER MJR-ACCT 6/ST 
35668 NOTE STICK IT 3X3 YW 12 

QCK57365 Lysol Bowl Brush/Plunger and Caddy
TMS1042786 Country Garden Time Mist Freshener
ITEM #2175EA WMN CLEANER, COFFEEMKR, 
05729 REINFORCEMENT 2C/PK   (SAFE HAVEN)
08109 CARDHOLDER BUSINESS BK 

yellow post it flags for D.A.'s Office
FRS2WD60CBLBX Wave 3D Deo Screen Blue
FRSRC30CBLBX Curve Cotton Blossom
FRSRC30MANBX Curve Mango Deo
NOVACPT600 Towels 6/600

blue post it flags for D.A.'s Office
discount 
green post it flags for D.A.'s Office
numbered binder tabs for D.A.'s Office 
red post it flags for D.A.'s Office

3x3 yellow post its for D.A.'s Office
AA batteries for D.A.'s Office 
BIC blue rollerball pen for D.A.'s Office 
blank binder dividers for D.A.'s Office Staff 
blue gel pens for D.A.'s Office

CSM241BK PEN CLIC STIC RET 24 PK
R330-6SST NOTE PAD SPRSK 3X3 6PK A 
2" binders for D.A.'s Office Staff 
3" Binders for D.A.'s Office Staff 
3x3 pop up lined post its for D.A.'s Office

40165 ENVELOPE CAT 6.5X9.5 BR 
44165 ENVELOPE CAT 10X13 BN2
59023 RULER 12' STST CRK BCKN 
90030 ENVELOPE #10 24# WE TIN 
B8HDP STAPLER PLIER B8 BK/GY 

10461-2 PAPER LASER LGLWHT 24#
15625 PEN COUNTER CHAIN BK 
15626 PEN REPLCMNT COUNTER 6 B 
16120 FOLDER REIN ST CT MLA L 
31257 PEN G2 1.0MM BOLD BE 

1776372 PEN PROFILE ELITE OS BK 
380LBX GLOVES DSPSBL NITR LGE 
380MBX GLOVES DSPSBL NITR MED 
(BOOKING DEPT.) 00154 RUBBERBANDS ASSTD 
00700VP REMOVER STAPLE JAWST 3 

P13 XST STAMP MSG, PREINK 15/16X 
12040 FOLDER MLA 2 FSTNR LTR 
12112 FOLDER MLA 1/2 CT LTR 
12940 FOLDER MLA 2FSTNER LTR Y

San Pen, PBL, GEL 207, BE
WLJ Bndr, Econ, 1" Cap, LTR, WE
ZEB Pen, GEL, RET, MED, Orbitz
PDA 2846(new number) 28x46 polu disposable 
XST STAMP, MSG, PRE INK 15/16X (ENTERED)

AAG planner, notebook, 6*9, grey
BSN Folder, file, LTR, 1/3, GREEN
EVE Battery, IDST, C, 12ea=1bx

ITEM#N75  XSTAMPER ROUND CUSTOM 1 THRU 
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1/25/2019 34 $7.08 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $37.08 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $38.56 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $38.56 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $13.90 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $13.90 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $27.98 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $23.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $165.80 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $41.60 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $42.72 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $17.67 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $16.32 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $27.76 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $27.76 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $115.38 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $74.69 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $53.88 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $77.40 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $14.94 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2019 34 $62.79 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/28/2019 31 $29.90 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-461000
1/28/2019 31 $37.20 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $14.87 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $18.70 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $69.70 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $61.50 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $10.99 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $39.94 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $8.57 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $5.56 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $17.97 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $31.16 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000
1/23/2019 36 $17.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

$7,334.78
$39.95 1 2/14/2019 14 $39.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$39.95
1/30/2019 29 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
1/30/2019 29 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$130.00
$132.96 1 2/14/2019 14 $132.96 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$132.96
$29.00 1 1/31/2019 28 $29.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$29.00
17 48 $50,453.22Grand Total

ROSA TREVINO 329676 02/28/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

RELIANT ENERGY 329675 02/28/2019 ACCT# 14 764 323-3
Total

ONE SIDED PRINTED BUSINESS CARDS DANIEL 
ONE SIDED PRINTED BUSINESS CARDS SUSAN 

Total

PROMEGA SIGNS, INC. 329673 02/28/2019 $130.00 1

ITEM#79000VP UNV STAPLES,CHSEL PT, 25TH/P
ITEM#SD98C PEN PEN, FINITO,XFINE,BE
SMD Folder,File,LTR 1/3C,ML Item#10346

Total
PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 329672 02/28/2019 Air Filter 

Total

ITEM#40311 WAU PAPER,250SH,90# EXINDEX,
ITEM#46300 Unv Pad, NRW, Ruld, PERF 5x8
ITEM#5660 AVE LABEL, LR1X2.62,1500/BX
ITEM#63000 UNV TAPE,2"X55YD,6/PK,CR
ITEM#74321 UNV PUNCH,1-HOLE,RUBBR GRP

PLANNER MONTHLY CALENDAR
 Item#11021 PIL Pen, LQD, Razor, PT, BE
Item# 3000 M-L Labels, 1"X25/8"Lables
item# 36217 QUA ENVELOPE, 4-3/8X5.75,WE
ITEM# 49181 WAU PAPER,250SH,90#EXINDEX,

ITEM# PM44-28 /AAG CALENDAR, WALL 15.5X22.7
ITEM# SKLP2432 / AAG PLANNER, DSKPAD, EZ 
ITEM# ZL31-W /PEN PEN,CORRECTION, WE, FN 
PM9-28 AAG Calendar, Wall, 2 mo/page
DESK PAD, MNTH, CALENDARS

ITEM# 70-957-05 / AAG BOOK, APT, ACAD, 14 
ITEM# BL107-A /PEN PEN, ENERGELX, MEDIUM, B
ITEM# BL107-C /PEN PEN, ENERGEL X, MEDIUM, 
ITEM# NPL1120 /SNA PAPER, 20#, 99BR,PM,BRW
ITEM# NPL1420 /SNA PAPER, 20#, 99BR, 8.5X14,B

ITEM# 38201 /SAN MARKER, SHARPIE, CHSL, BK
ITEM# 40788/ QUA ENVELOPE, CAT, 6X9, WE, 24#
ITEM# 5035 /AAG DESK PAD, FLORAL, 22X17
ITEM# 68723 /TOM TAPE, CORRECTION, 10/PK,W
ITEM# 70-950-20 /AAG BOOK, APT WKLY, 8.5X11, 

ITEM# 31551 /PIL PEN, FRIXION BALL, GEL, BE
ITEM# 31552 /PIL PEN, FRIXION BALL, GEL, RD
ITEM# 33950 /SAN PEN, RBL, GEL 207, BK
ITEM# 33951 /SAN PEN, RBL, GEL 207, BE
ITEM# 36663 BSN ENVELOPE, CLASP, HVYDTY, 9

ITEM# 31026 /OIC CLIP, BINDER, ASST COLOR&
ITEM# 31550 /PIL PEN, FRIXION BALL, GEL, BK
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1/2/2019 57 $235.80 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
1/2/2019 57 $572.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035

$807.80
$500.00 1 12/6/2018 84 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
2/18/2019 10 $531.51 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
2/18/2019 10 $531.52 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$1,063.03
$40.32 1 1/17/2019 42 $40.32 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000

$40.32
1/23/2019 36 $38.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
1/23/2019 36 $169.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
1/23/2019 36 $5.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
1/23/2019 36 $51.45 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
1/23/2019 36 $31.13 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$295.53
1/28/2019 31 $88.08 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
1/28/2019 31 $6.11 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
1/28/2019 31 $5.76 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
1/28/2019 31 $29.20 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$129.15
1/24/2019 35 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
2/6/2019 22 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$1,000.00
$49.88 1 1/31/2019 28 $49.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$49.88
1/4/2019 55 $13.37 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-443000-075
1/4/2019 55 $211.44 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-443000-075

$224.81
1/29/2019 30 $355.80 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/29/2019 30 $287.85 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
1/23/2019 36 $351.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
1/23/2019 36 $193.35 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
1/23/2019 36 $128.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
1/23/2019 36 $128.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000

$1,446.40
$66.00 1 2/12/2019 16 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$66.00
2/4/2019 24 $327.08 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-444500
2/5/2019 23 $222.94 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-443000-035
2/5/2019 23 $120.99 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-444500
1/9/2019 50 $219.80 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 24 $67.12 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 24 $218.05 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-444500
2/4/2019 24 $219.93 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 24 $47.44 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 24 $219.93 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 24 $18.01 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035

$1,681.29
12 23 $7,304.21

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

FURE60 Heater Relay to protect electrical breaker
ITEED63A025 Siemens breaker SIEM5 ED63A025, 

Total
DRUKER LAW FIRM PLLC 329679 02/28/2019 OMAR MARTINEZ

Total

3G ELECTRICAL SUPPLY INC 329678 02/28/2019 $807.80 1

ACCT#11 929 694-5
ACCT#11 929 694-5

Total
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 329682 02/28/2019 ITEM 980002151 Case of waters

Total

RELIANT ENERGY 329681 02/28/2019 $1,063.03 1

air filter
fuel injection cleaning
hazardous materials
oil change
shop supplies

SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 329683 02/28/2019 $295.53 1

Total
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO 329684 02/28/2019 $129.15 1 Paint #6405-12786  Stone Briar 

Roller Cover #6502-60193
Roller frame 12 IN #180-2628
Sand Paper 60 Grit #906-5418

Total
ELIZABETH KIMBERLY MATA
HUMBERTO GONZALEZ

Total
TERESITA RAMIREZ 329686 02/28/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019

Total

SILVERIO MARTINEZ JR PC 329685 02/28/2019 $1,000.00 2

Fuel Surcharge
Tires for County vehicle

Total
THE TREE HOUSE, INC. 329688 02/28/2019 $1,446.40 2 TN-315 BLACK

TN-315 CYAN 
BLACK TONER XEROX 6027 
CYAN TONER XEROX 6027
MAGENTA TONER XEROX 6027 
YELLOW TONER XEROX 6027 

Total

THE GOODYEAR TIRE& RUBBER COMPANY 329687 02/28/2019 $224.81 1

Grand Total

1F

Total

ID47074 ES455C Lease Maintenance Agreement for 
Monthly Lease Payments for Estudio 6560C ID47712
Maintenance for equipment LEXMARK XC4150 
Montly Lease for Toshiba E-Studio 6560CT
Excess Copies for Toshiba E-Studio 6560CT

Lease/Maintenance for copier E-Studio 4505AC serial 
Repairs and Maintenance Fees for Toshiba E-Studio 
Lease with Maintenance Agreement for Toshiba E-
Toshiba copier Estudio 3540c SN #CQC224255
Over Charges for Machine Estudio 

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 329690 02/28/2019 $1,681.29 10

TORTILLAS SANTOS LLC 329689 02/28/2019 PO#2019-0533 TORTILLAS FOR INMATES
Total



 2/28/2019 11:35:38 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/19/2019 9 $1,041.67 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
2/22/2019 6 $731.71 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
2/22/2019 6 $529.11 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

$2,302.49
$195.36 1 2/19/2019 9 $195.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$195.36
$20.00 1 1/29/2019 30 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456205

$20.00
$500.00 1 10/29/2018 122 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
1/17/2019 42 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158
1/17/2019 42 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158
1/10/2019 49 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
1/10/2019 49 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
1/10/2019 49 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451159
1/10/2019 49 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451159

$1,900.00
$500.00 1 12/6/2018 84 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
$350.00 1 10/25/2018 126 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158

$350.00
1/22/2019 37 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/15/2019 44 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/25/2019 34 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/15/2019 44 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/17/2019 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/22/2019 37 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$3,000.00
1/22/2019 37 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/24/2019 35 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
1/7/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
1/7/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

1/10/2019 49 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
1/7/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
1/7/2019 52 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

1/10/2019 49 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
$3,000.00

11/15/2018 105 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
1/22/2019 37 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
10/19/2018 132 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451159
10/11/2018 140 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451159
1/22/2019 37 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035
2/4/2019 24 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

1/22/2019 37 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/15/2019 44 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/8/2019 51 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

12/6/2018 84 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451159
10/11/2018 140 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158
10/19/2018 132 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451159

$4,075.00
12 40 $17,842.85

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ACCT#239990-556618;SOUTH LAREDO SEWER 
ACCT#1071223-591297;SANTA ISABEL AVE IRRIG
ACCT#1054870-642507;452 WATERPOINT 

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 329693 02/28/2019 ACCT#692470-347000;113 CENISO LOOP

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 329692 02/28/2019 $2,302.49 3

DOANH NGUYEN 329695 02/28/2019 JOSE JUAN FUENTES
Total

CYNTHIA GARCIA 329694 02/28/2019 REIM: FOOD HANDLER'S CERTIFICATE 
Total

D.R.J. JUVENILE
J.L. JUVENILE
L.M.G. JUVENILE
J.M.R. JUVENILE
J.M.R. III JUVENILE

ERNEST GARZA 329696 02/28/2019 $1,900.00 6

JUAN J GARCIA 329698 02/28/2019 B.F.P. JUVENILE
Total

J.M.R. III JUVENILE
Total

GARZA-MARTINEZ, LINDA 329697 02/28/2019 RUBEN ANGEL ANDRADE
Total

RODOLFO MENDEZ JR.
DAVID SAMUEL TRISTAN
GERARDO GONZALEZ
MISSY LIZZETTE FLORES
IGNACIO GONZALEZ JR.

LAW OFFICE OF ARTURO GALLEGOS 329699 02/28/2019 $3,000.00 6

LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 329701 02/28/2019 $3,000.00 6

JUANITA COMPEAN-MARTINEZ
Total

LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN GARCIA 
DAVALOS PLLC

329700 02/28/2019 $1,000.00 2 JUAN ORTEGON
HEDILBERTO CORTEZ JR

Total

$1,000.00 2 HENRY BOONE
OSCAR ALEJANDRO LUNA

Total

FERNANDO AGUERO II
FERNANDO AGUERO II
JUAN MONTES
FERNANDO AGUERO II
FERNANDO AGUERO II

Total
Grand Total

1G

ARTURO FLORES
TOMAS GOMEZ
A.F.F-E. JUVENILE
E.D.T. JUVENILE
A.A. JUVENILE

A.A. JUVENILE
E.D.T. JUVENILE
JESSICA PUENTES
ANTHONY NIETO
GERARDO DAVID CHAVEZ

RICHARD JAVIER GONZALEZ 329703 02/28/2019 $4,075.00 10

CLAUDIA AYALA
Total

MARCELO GALVAN III 329702 02/28/2019
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$150.47 1 2/20/2019 8 $150.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$150.47
$269.61 1 2/19/2019 9 $269.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$269.61
$151.57 1 2/12/2019 16 $151.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$151.57
2/20/2019 8 $220.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/20/2019 8 $63.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/20/2019 8 $200.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/20/2019 8 $31.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$515.84
2/20/2019 8 $154.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/20/2019 8 $137.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/20/2019 8 $63.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$355.38
2/20/2019 8 $145.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

2/20/2019 8 $69.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$214.32
$165.06 1 2/20/2019 8 $165.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$165.06
2/20/2019 8 $27.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/20/2019 8 $161.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/20/2019 8 $134.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/15/2019 13 $129.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$453.92
8 17 $2,276.17Grand Total

1H

PABLO LIRA

RUBY SANCHEZ

PANCHITA SANTILLAN 

TOMAS DANIEL ROMANOS

Total

TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY 329711 02/28/2019 $453.92 4

RELIANT ENERGY 329710 02/28/2019 MONICA A GUERRA

Total

FRANCISCA ALMANZA

SANJUANA HERNANDEZ

MARTHA MARTINEZ

Total
JUST ENERGY 329709 02/28/2019 $214.32 2 LAURA MARTINEZ

JAVIER GONZALEZ

Total

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 329708 02/28/2019 $355.38 3

GUADALUPE CASTILLO

MARIA R GARZA

JORGE ORTIZ

MARTIN PORTILLO

Total

CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 329707 02/28/2019 $515.84 4

CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES 329706 02/28/2019 ROSALINDA MOLINA

Total

AMIGO ENERGY 329705 02/28/2019 CYNTHIA CARDOS

Total

AMBIT ENERGY 329704 02/28/2019 MELVA MEDELLIN

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 2/28/2019 3:48:58 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$2,965.31 1 3/1/2019 -1 $2,965.31 6300 - Employees Retiree OPEB 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6300-1090-001-452013-005
$2,965.31

1/31/2019 28 $51.62 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010
2/8/2019 20 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000

$401.62
$200.00 1 2/4/2019 24 $200.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-457007

$200.00
2/1/2019 27 $520.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105
2/1/2019 27 $178.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105
2/1/2019 27 $175.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105
2/1/2019 27 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105
2/1/2019 27 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105
2/1/2019 27 $250.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105

$1,423.00
1/29/2019 30 $211.82 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
1/29/2019 30 $155.40 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-442001
1/29/2019 30 $75.84 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

$443.06
$12,998.00 1 2/12/2019 16 $12,998.00 2475 - SWAT Enhancement 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2475-3010-001-470000

$12,998.00
2/20/2019 8 $48.46 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
2/20/2019 8 $32.31 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205

$80.77
$50.00 1 2/12/2019 16 $50.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085

$50.00
$1,610.00 1 2/1/2019 27 $1,610.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

$1,610.00
1/31/2019 28 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
1/29/2019 30 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
1/29/2019 30 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
2/4/2019 24 $506.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067

$2,024.00
$81.78 1 1/31/2019 28 $81.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$81.78
2/15/2019 13 $110.88 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004
2/15/2019 13 $1,098.60 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004
2/15/2019 13 $753.60 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004
2/15/2019 13 $159.35 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004
2/15/2019 13 $87.60 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

$2,210.03
1/23/2019 36 $4,085.77 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-470000
1/23/2019 36 $2,042.88 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-470000
1/23/2019 36 $2,042.88 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-470000

12/31/2018 59 $17,190.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-470000
12/31/2018 59 $8,595.01 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-470000
12/31/2018 59 $8,595.01 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-470000

2/4/2019 24 $1,247.50 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-470000
2/4/2019 24 $623.75 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-470000
2/4/2019 24 $623.75 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-470000

2/11/2019 17 $1,247.50 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-470000
2/11/2019 17 $623.75 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-470000
2/11/2019 17 $623.75 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-470000

$47,541.55
$120.00 1 1/30/2019 29 $120.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$120.00
2/4/2019 24 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-075
2/4/2019 24 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-075
2/4/2019 24 $31.50 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-075

$71.50
$720.00 1 2/5/2019 23 $720.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$720.00
3/12/2019 -12 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
3/14/2019 -14 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003

$240.00
$1,087.00 1 8/2/2018 210 $1,087.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441205-010

$1,087.00
2/28/2019 0 $2,083.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-432001
2/28/2019 0 $3,000.00 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-432001

$5,083.00
$26.68 1 1/31/2019 28 $26.68 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010

$26.68
12/3/2018 87 $20.97 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

12/31/2018 59 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
11/8/2018 112 $41.94 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

11/30/2018 90 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
10/31/2018 120 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
11/30/2015 1186 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

$102.87
2/1/2019 27 $208.68 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/1/2019 27 $0.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$208.68

1I

ACCT#170841
Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 329733 02/28/2019 $208.68 1 234135 80-LB PRO FINISH QUIKETE 5000 100785
DELIVERY CHARGES 

Total

ACCT#170841
ACCT#170841
ACCT#170841
ACCT#170841
ACCT#170841

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 329732 02/28/2019 $102.87 6

PO#2019-1481 FEB 2019 DRUG COURT SERVICES
PO#2019-2478 FEB 2019 VETERANS COURT 

Total
LANDEN GULICK 329731 02/28/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019

Total

LA FAMILIA CONSULTING & COUNSELING 
SERVICES L.C.

329730 02/28/2019 $5,083.00 2

SPRING BREAK TRIP HOSTING SPRING CAMP ON 
SPRING BREAK TRIP HOSTING SPRING CAMP ON 

Total
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 
LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

329729 02/28/2019 CONTRACT#70819529 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM TEST 
Total

JETT BOWL LANES INC 329728 02/28/2019 $240.00 2

ANCO WIPER BLADES, PART AN14C21, UNIT 1819
ANCO WIPER BLADES, PART AN14C22, UNIT 1819
WIPER BLADE PART# ANC22OE, UNIT 0819

Total
HWY STORAGE UNITS 329727 02/28/2019 space rental to store seized evidence 

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 329726 02/28/2019 $71.50 1

Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 
Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 

Total
FRANCISCO CASTILLO 329725 02/28/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019

Total

Total
FLEET SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC 329724 02/28/2019 $47,541.55 4 Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 

Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 
Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 
Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 
Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 
Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 
Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 
Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 
Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 
Law enforcement vehicle equipment - as per Quote 

0336C001 Canon (CLI-271XL) PIXMA MG5720 
CH563WN HP 61XL YIELD BLACK ORIGINAL INK 
CH564WN HP 61XL High Yield Tri-Color Original Ink 
T0A38AN HP 902 CMY Ink Cartridge Combo 3-Pack 
T6L98AN HP 902 Black Original Ink Cartridge (300 

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 329723 02/28/2019 $2,210.03 1

ELIZABETH RENDON 329722 02/28/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR DEC-2018
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR DEC-2018
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR DEC-2018
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR DEC-2018

Total

COUNTY OF BEXAR 329721 02/28/2019 $2,024.00 4

COUNTY OF BEXAR 329720 02/28/2019 CAUSE#2017CRB001360D1 SEROLOGY TEST OR 
Total

ACCT#9632196-3 (01/16/2019-02/14/2019)
ACCT#9632196-3 (01/16/2019-02/14/2019)

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 329719 02/28/2019 lab work for water samples for Total coliform and 

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 329718 02/28/2019 $80.77 1

CAMPBELL SECURITY EQUIPMENT CO 329717 02/28/2019 BUSTER K910G CONTRABAND DETECTOR KIT 
Total

TRENDNET 8PORT POE +SWITCH  8 
Total

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 329716 02/28/2019 $443.06 1 Glove Latex 
Wash Cloth Towels 
BAsketballs Eco

Total

AVIGILION 2.0C-H4SL-B01-IR  2.0MP.WDR.LIGHT 
L-COM GLOBAL CONNECTIVITY  / COMPACT 
SERVICE CALL  / TROUBLESHOOT NVR 
SERVICE CALL /INSTALL POE SURGE 
SEVICE CALL  /REPLACE CAMERAS

AUDIO DYNAMICS INC 329715 02/28/2019 $1,423.00 1

MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
REIM. REG.FEE:02/26/19 MASTER GARDENER 

Total
ARTURO SANTILLANA 329714 02/28/2019 BORDER PROJECT LIAISON FOR JAN-2019

Total

ANGELICA SIFUENTES 329713 02/28/2019 $401.62 2

AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS INC 329712 02/28/2019 TAC COUNTYCHOICE SILVER RETIREE MED/RX 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 2/28/2019 3:48:58 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1I
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$649.40 1 12/21/2018 69 $649.40 2742 - Juv Case Mangr TraEn 3521601 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-458090-005
$649.40

$48.14 1 1/30/2019 29 $48.14 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060
$48.14

24 38 $80,386.39Grand Total

LUCILA RUIZ 329735 02/28/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 329734 02/28/2019 FLIGHT FOR JCM CONFERENCE
Total



 3/1/2019 1:41:23 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/20/2019 9 $325.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/20/2019 9 $263.20 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$588.20
2/11/2019 18 $276.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-460000
2/11/2019 18 $25.75 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-460000

$301.75
12/17/2018 74 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/29/2018 92 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/28/2018 93 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/29/2018 92 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
12/10/2018 81 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/27/2018 94 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
12/17/2018 74 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
12/18/2018 73 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
1/23/2019 37 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
1/17/2019 43 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
1/9/2019 51 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
1/2/2019 58 $380.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

12/17/2018 74 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
1/23/2019 37 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

$2,050.00
$55.00 1 2/5/2019 24 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$55.00
2/13/2019 16 $3,541.02 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/14/2019 15 $243.74 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-035

$3,784.76
$48.27 1 2/21/2019 8 $48.27 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$48.27
$192.99 1 2/15/2019 14 $192.99 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-461000

$192.99
$194.57 1 2/15/2019 14 $194.57 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205

$194.57
2/13/2019 16 $178.64 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $340.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$598.64
2/13/2019 16 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$80.00
2/13/2019 16 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $340.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$420.00
$201.55 1 2/7/2019 22 $201.55 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$201.55
2/13/2019 16 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $510.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$590.00
$351.83 1 2/1/2019 28 $351.83 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-045

$351.83
2/5/2019 24 $148.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 24 $6.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 24 $115.44 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 24 $44.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$314.39
2/18/2019 11 $480.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
2/18/2019 11 $480.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
2/18/2019 11 $480.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
2/18/2019 11 $480.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
2/18/2019 11 $480.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
2/18/2019 11 $480.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
2/18/2019 11 $480.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
2/18/2019 11 $480.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068

$3,840.00
$1,059.00 1 2/1/2019 28 $1,059.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-110

$1,059.00
2/13/2019 16 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$80.00
2/13/2019 16 $178.64 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 16 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$258.64

1J

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
JACK FRELS 329761 03/01/2019 $258.64 1 MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total

ISIDRO ALANIZ 329760 03/01/2019 $80.00 1

appraisals for Roosevelt located at 3301 Sierra Vista, 
appraisals for Tatangelo located at 2200 
appraisals forSpringfield Acres located at 6500 

Total
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 329759 03/01/2019 SOFTWARE MAINT

Total

Appraisal for Annex located at 2802 McDonell, 
appraisal for Jesus Garcia located at 2518 Cedar, 
appraisals for Jorge de la Garza located at 2404 
appraisals for Magic Corner located at 2801 Ireland 
appraisals for Prada located at 4906 S Hwy 

HORIZON SOUTHWEST PROPERTIES 329758 03/01/2019 $3,840.00 1

BATTERY
BATTERY SALES FEE
mounts
Disc Brakes 

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 329757 03/01/2019 $314.39 2

GOLF MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS 329756 03/01/2019 MAINTENANCE MATERIAL & SUPPLIES
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

FRANCISCO MENDOZA 329755 03/01/2019 $590.00 1

FLEETPRIDE INC 329754 03/01/2019 NON INV   250832C1 VALVE
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

FEDERICO GUTIERREZ 329753 03/01/2019 $420.00 1

Total
ERIC BENAVIDES 329752 03/01/2019 $80.00 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

ELIZABETH CASTILLO 329751 03/01/2019 $598.64 1

DISH NETWORK 329750 03/01/2019 ACCT#8255 7070 8233 3522 (02/15/2019 - 
Total

CONNECTION 329749 03/01/2019 Item#5661895 Sig Lite LCD Signature Capture 
Total

ITEM#3826585 HP LASERJET PRINTERS M506n
ITEM#4618810 2 YEAR CDW REPAIR WARRANTY

Total
CENTERPOINT ENERGY 329748 03/01/2019 ACCT#10242190-6 (01/17/2019-02/15/2019)

Total

CDW GOVERNMENT 329747 03/01/2019 $3,784.76 2

CABELLO WRECKER & AUCTION SERVICE 
INC (H. CABELLO)

329746 03/01/2019 Emergency tow for Unit 15-30
Total

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

Total

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT
JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

ARTURO GARZA-GONGORA MD 329745 03/01/2019 $2,050.00 14

31-16 LABOR
31-16 PART

Total
AMSTERDAM PRINTING & LITHO 329744 03/01/2019 $301.75 1 8340 EMPLOYEE HISTORY FOLDER

SHIPPING 
Total

A & S ELECTRIC SERVICE 329743 03/01/2019 $588.20 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/1/2019 1:41:23 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1J
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2/20/2019 9 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-458000
2/20/2019 9 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-458000
2/20/2019 9 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-458000
2/20/2019 9 $687.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-458000

$807.00
$14,082.64 1 1/16/2019 44 $14,082.64 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-330150

$14,082.64
$352.58 1 2/1/2019 28 $352.58 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$352.58
$415.20 1 2/11/2019 18 $415.20 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-456205

$415.20
23 38 $30,667.01Grand Total

LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 329765 03/01/2019 AA 574  LRDDFW AND AA 3783 DFWLRD
Total

LAREDO MEDICAL CENTER 329764 03/01/2019 LAB SERVICES FOR THE MONTHS OF OCTOBER 
Total

JUSTICE BENEFITS, INC. 329763 03/01/2019 SCAAP FY 2017 AWARD
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

JENNIFER MARTINEZ 329762 03/01/2019 $807.00 1



 3/4/2019 10:02:24 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$7.97 1 1/22/2019 41 $7.97 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
$7.97

2/22/2019 10 $67.43 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205
2/22/2019 10 $93.18 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/22/2019 10 $68.90 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205

$229.51
$382.92 1 1/22/2019 41 $382.92 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 G&A 7100-6130-001-458000

$382.92
$85.00 1 2/25/2019 7 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$85.00
$85.00 1 2/21/2019 11 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$85.00
2/21/2019 11 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205
2/25/2019 7 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$170.00
10/9/2018 146 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/10/2019 53 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

11/13/2018 111 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/7/2019 56 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$2,000.00
1/4/2019 59 $29.67 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020
1/4/2019 59 $22.86 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020
1/4/2019 59 $5.17 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020
1/4/2019 59 $91.41 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020
1/4/2019 59 $6.89 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020
1/4/2019 59 $5.16 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020

2/12/2019 20 $166.15 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/12/2019 20 $180.30 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/12/2019 20 $80.65 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/12/2019 20 $270.45 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/12/2019 20 $52.15 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/15/2019 17 $28.44 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
2/20/2019 12 $37.44 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
2/25/2019 7 ($37.44) 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
2/14/2019 18 $35.43 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
2/15/2019 17 $225.12 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/15/2019 17 $20.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$1,219.85
$42.00 1 2/11/2019 21 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

$42.00
$24.50 1 1/28/2019 35 $24.50 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

$24.50
11/26/2018 98 $59.41 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060
12/21/2018 73 $22.89 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060
1/28/2019 35 $31.90 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$114.20
$800.00 1 1/25/2019 38 $800.00 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-451051-185

$800.00
$790.00 1 2/8/2019 24 $790.00 2742 - Juv Case Mangr TraEn 3521601 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-458090-005

$790.00
$17.40 1 1/24/2019 39 $17.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$17.40
12/18/2018 76 $13.47 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $7.87 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $39.96 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $9.26 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $50.20 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $43.99 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $459.98 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $46.05 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $120.42 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $29.94 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $129.99 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $119.99 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $16.36 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/18/2018 76 $41.75 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/19/2018 75 ($5.01) 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

$1,124.22
1/22/2019 41 $31.98 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $83.70 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $13.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $42.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $31.52 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $63.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $10.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
1/23/2019 40 $305.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/5/2019 27 $17.88 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000
2/5/2019 27 $305.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000
2/5/2019 27 $20.72 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000
2/5/2019 27 $410.76 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000
2/5/2019 27 $59.99 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000

BRATTON, NATHAN R 329769 03/04/2019 REIM: SUPPLIES
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ACCT#1054870-637503;452 RANCHO PENITAS RD 
ACCT#829000-544741;35 N IH 35
ACCT#1054870-637502;452 RANCHO PENITAS RD 

Total
DOUG HARKER 329771 03/04/2019 ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 329770 03/04/2019 $229.51 3

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION

329773 03/04/2019 Overview of GFOA"s Budgeting Best Practices 
Total

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION

329772 03/04/2019 Rating Agency Update & Market overview for Debt 
Total

Overview of GFOA"s Budgeting Best Practices 
Rating Agency Update & Market overview for Debt 

Total
LAW OFFICE OF GUILLERMO DEL BARRIO 
JR

329775 03/04/2019 $2,000.00 4 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
RAMIRO VILLANUEVA JR.
NORMA LINDA CAVAZOS
RAMIRO VILLANUEVA JR.

Total

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION

329774 03/04/2019 $170.00 2

1 -2 - 8 SELECT PINE BOARD 
1 /4 - 4 - 8 TC MAPLE HARDWD (-6823 1032314
18 - GA 1 - 1 / 4 - IN BRAD NAIL 1M 
3/4 -4-8 TC MAPLE HARDWD
ENGLISH CHSTNT 32 - FL OZ INT ST 700444444

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 329776 03/04/2019 $1,219.85 7

Item#952425 GE 40W LED B11C HD RFR CL DIM
TGLR-10 Ct. 1/4-In HD Toggle Bo 50425, Item 
PO 2019-2878 OFFICE SUPPLIES
PO 2019-2878 OFFICE SUPPLIES CREDIT
10385  80-LB Concrete Mix  110180

MINWAX CLRCHARGE WOOD FILLER 5  
Item# 935467 GE 60W LED B10C CL DIM 7.5KH
Item# 952345 GE 60W LED A19 AG DL ES DIM 8CT
Item# 955408 GE 65W LED R30 FROST 500K 6CT 
Item# 955410 GE 85W LED R40 FROST 500K 3CT 

MARGIE RAMIREZ IBARRA 329778 03/04/2019 DIFF: WINTER CONFERENCE SAN MARCOS,TX 
Total

CONCRETE MIX 80-LB 10385
DELIVERY FEE

Total
MARAH MENDEZ 329777 03/04/2019 REIM: GIFT FROM COMM.CRT. COMM. BANK 

Total

MILEAGE FOR NOV-2018
MILEAGE FOR DEC-2018
MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019

Total
MICHAEL T. JUMES PH.D. 329780 03/04/2019 CAUSE#2018JV3000078L1:2018JV3000137L1 

Total

MELISSA SOTO 329779 03/04/2019 $114.20 3

NORA RODRIGUEZ 329782 03/04/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

NATIONAL COUNCIL OF JUVENILE & 
FAMILY COURT JUDGES

329781 03/04/2019 Registration Fee for JCM Training
Total

10qt motoroil 
air chuck 17-6568l
air tool oil
bead sealer
buffing sol

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 329783 03/04/2019 $1,124.22 2

tire buffer 327ls
tire sealer 1305
univ patch 11-322
univ patch 11-323
20190996 CREDIT

extension e810h
impact wrnch 231ha-21
Mount paste
paste brush
quill combo 13-381

Door Mat
Drum for printer
note pads 2X2 

Total
PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 329784 03/04/2019 $1,499.54 4 Universal envelopes, #10, WE, Wove, 24, White in 

2502 DCC8J8 FOAM CUPS 8 OZ
BUN1M5002 COMM COFFEE FILTERS 12 CUP 
BWK346ACT FURNITURE POLISH 12/CASE 
BWK354W75 DISINFECTING WIPES 
CLO38504CT CLOROX DISINFECTING SPRAY
RCP631000WE TOILET BOWL BRUSH 
Item #EC8511 Copy Paper  
Clipboard
copier paper

1K
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1K
2/5/2019 27 $21.99 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000
2/5/2019 27 $80.97 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000

$1,499.54
2/6/2019 26 $270.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/6/2019 26 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/6/2019 26 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/6/2019 26 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/6/2019 26 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/6/2019 26 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/6/2019 26 $1,100.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/7/2019 25 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/7/2019 25 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/21/2019 42 $106.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/21/2019 42 $780.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/21/2019 42 $472.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/21/2019 42 $163.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/21/2019 42 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/21/2019 42 $157.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/21/2019 42 $643.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$5,993.40
$120.00 1 3/13/2019 -9 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003

$120.00
$417.75 1 1/30/2019 33 $417.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$417.75
19 41 $15,123.26

Stapler
UNV LGL PAD

  

$5,993.40 5 DECALS REMOVAL
PAINT AND MATERIALS 
SAND BUFF AND WAX
UNIT 27-257 REFINISH/REPAIR PAINT HOOD 
PAINT AND MATERIALS 
SAND BUFF AND WAX 
UNIT 27-179 FRONT AND REAR CLIP PAINT JOB
PAINT AND MATERIALS 
UNIT 27-300 PAINT HOOD 
TOTAL ADDITIONAL COSTS

Grand Total

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SER 
(EIN 20-1344287)

329787 03/04/2019 RENTAL OF POSTAGE MACHINE 
Total

UNIT 27-297 REPLACEMENT PART HOOD 
Total

PETER PIPER PIZZA 329786 03/04/2019 SPRING BREAK CAMP 03/11/19-03/14/19
Total

TOTAL REPLACEMENT PARTS 
UNIT 27-275 TOTAL LABOR 
ADDITIONAL COSTS  PAINT AND MAT
BODY 
REFINISH 

Total
PETE LOZANO GARAGE & BODY SHOP 329785 03/04/2019
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/2/2019 61 $10.11 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
1/2/2019 61 $132.30 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
1/2/2019 61 $132.30 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
1/2/2019 61 $132.30 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
1/2/2019 61 $143.50 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
1/2/2019 61 $143.50 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
1/2/2019 61 $143.50 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

$837.51
11/12/2018 112 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-432083
11/7/2018 117 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-432083
11/8/2018 116 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-432083

$105.00
2/4/2019 28 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205
2/4/2019 28 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205
2/4/2019 28 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

$240.00
$105.00 1 1/31/2019 32 $105.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-457001

$105.00
2/21/2019 11 $329.40 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
2/21/2019 11 $250.33 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
2/21/2019 11 $13.81 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205

$593.54
$500.00 1 1/28/2019 35 $500.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-444500

$500.00
$23.78 1 1/30/2019 33 $23.78 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-458000

$23.78
2/13/2019 19 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 19 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/13/2019 19 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$80.00
$600.00 1 2/1/2019 31 $600.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$600.00
1/22/2019 41 $184.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-461000
1/22/2019 41 $184.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-461000
2/5/2019 27 $27.48 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
2/5/2019 27 $21.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000
2/5/2019 27 $28.49 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010
2/5/2019 27 $20.94 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010
2/5/2019 27 $32.34 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010
2/5/2019 27 $29.98 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000
2/5/2019 27 $34.26 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010
2/5/2019 27 $22.84 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010
2/5/2019 27 $18.24 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

1/22/2019 41 $26.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
1/22/2019 41 $23.46 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/7/2019 25 $7.12 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $21.56 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $6.48 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $33.60 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $12.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $15.92 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $29.94 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $8.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $15.44 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $6.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $6.72 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $9.18 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $10.43 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003
2/7/2019 25 $10.34 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461003

2/12/2019 20 $67.40 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
2/12/2019 20 $29.64 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
2/12/2019 20 $79.92 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000
2/12/2019 20 $23.92 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $24.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $39.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $14.66 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $7.72 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $6.72 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
1/22/2019 41 $53.92 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
1/22/2019 41 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
2/12/2019 20 $67.40 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

3MOBBOXEDPLUS Caps Orange/Blue, 3M, boxed-
GOSATM10 Midget Gould fuse, 600V Gould 10 
GOSATM3 Midget Gould fuse, 600V ATM3, 3 Amps
GOSATM5 Midget Gould fuse, 600V ATM5, 5 Amps
GOSATMR10 Special purple fuse, 600V Gould 10 

3G ELECTRICAL SUPPLY INC 329788 03/04/2019 $837.51 1

GOSATMR3 Special purple fuse, 600V Gould 3 
GOSATMR5 Special purple fuse, 600V Gould, 5 

Total
ALVAREZ, AVELINO C., MD, PA 329789 03/04/2019 $105.00 3 medical follow-ups and physical examinations for 

medical follow-ups and physical examinations for 
medical follow-ups and physical examinations for 

Total

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORP 329792 03/04/2019 ELECTRONIC MONITORING FOR JAN-2019
Total

TUITION FEES FOR ADRIAN CASTILLO
TUITION FEES FOR JOSE ESQUIVEL
TUITION FEES FOR JESUS FLORES

Total

LAREDO COLLEGE 329790 03/04/2019 $240.00 1

ROBERTO MARTINEZ 329795 03/04/2019 REIM: TRAVEL AUSTIN, TX ON 01/22/19
Total

ACCT#5 882 389-9 (01/15/2019 - 02/13/2019)
ACCT#5 882 390-7 (01/15/2019 - 02/13/2019)
ACCT#5 882 413-7 (01/15/2019 - 02/13/2019)

Total
RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 329794 03/04/2019 Copier Rental for CSCD

Total

RELIANT ENERGY 329793 03/04/2019 $593.54 3

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
ROYAL LASER WASH LTD 329797 03/04/2019 CAR WASHES 

Total

ROSA MARIA MARTINEZ 329796 03/04/2019 $80.00 1

Item #773044 goodnites bedtime underwear for girls 
Item #780411 goodnites bedtime underwear for boys 
Item #540215 Dart Foam Cups 1000/12oz 
Item #980058179 Members Mark Premium Soft Bath 
Item #2531 M&M's Peanut Chocolate Candy

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 329798 03/04/2019 $2,434.52 20

Item #980022772 Members Mark Super Premium 
Item #173066 Folgers filter packs 30 count
Item #23989 N'JOY NON-DAIRY POWDERED 
Item #26053 EXQUISITA WHITE CORN TORTILLAS 
Item #39213 LIPTON BRISK LEMON ICED TEA 

Item #38706 Big Red 12oz 24PK 
Item #806965 Dr. Pepper 12oz 36 PK 
Item #980004019 Member Mark Multipurpose paper
Item #980012379  Coca Cola 12oz 35 PK 
Item #980012387 Sprite 12oz 35 PK 

Item #980012380 COCA COLA ZERO SUGAR 35PK 
Item #980012387 SPRITE SODAS 35PK 12oz
 item: 596934 Popchips variety box (30ct)
 item: 66392 Bimbo soft white family bread (2pk)
 item: 712387 Elmer Chocolates, various colores

Item #63718 BAG OF BAKING POTATO 15LBS
Item #72512  MEMBERS MARK EVERYDAY WHITE 
Item #84768 MEMBERS MARK NATURALLY 
Item #980002151 MEMBERS MARK WATER CASE 
Item #980012379 COCA COLA SODAS 35PK 12oz 

item: 980002151 members mark purified bottle water 
item: 980029987 Coffee mate powder original 
item: 980094558 Folgers Classic Roast 
members mark boneless skin ($1.88 per lb) 
members mark boneless skin ($1.88 per lb) 

 item: 72512 members mark 1-ply everday white
item #161695  supreme 3-section foam plates (200ct)
item: 3125 miracle whip (1gal) 
item: 35171 Dixie all purpose foodwrap 
item: 925457 Members mark food service heavy 

Item: 2438 Hershey's Milk chocolate (36ct) 
item: 34929  Condensed AGed Cheese 
item: 35171 Dixie All purpose Foodwrap 
item: 386347  the Original corn chip 
item: 461025 Members Mark White & chocolate 

Item #173066 Folgers Filter packs regular coffee
Item #980088850 Equal sweetener individual packs 
Item #56048 Member's Mark all weather automotive 
 item: 845813   Jammers Variety Pack (40ct)
item #299950 Stagg Chili con carne no beans 

item: 980002151 members mark purified bottle 
item  # 173066 FOLGERS Filter Packs 30 count
Item #677724 N'JOY PURE SUGAR (22 oz.  
Item #173066 Folgers Filter Pack Coffee, Classic

1L
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1L
2/12/2019 20 $50.40 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $62.40 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $13.84 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $5.67 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $27.68 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $11.06 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $6.92 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $10.08 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/12/2019 20 $9.18 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $27.48 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/14/2019 18 $11.44 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/14/2019 18 $19.92 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/12/2019 20 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $33.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $31.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $20.48 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $13.44 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
2/12/2019 20 $25.76 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
1/15/2019 48 $12.88 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
1/15/2019 48 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
1/15/2019 48 $32.96 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
1/15/2019 48 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
1/17/2019 46 $20.16 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $9.94 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $9.92 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $8.88 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $26.88 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/24/2019 39 $9.68 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/14/2019 18 $18.28 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $13.96 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $9.96 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $12.88 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $6.98 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $44.94 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $11.78 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $8.96 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $7.24 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $20.16 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $34.26 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $13.12 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/14/2019 18 $9.77 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-461000
2/14/2019 18 $18.36 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-461000
2/14/2019 18 $9.92 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-461000

$2,434.52
2/1/2019 31 $3,500.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001
3/1/2019 3 $3,500.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001

$7,000.00
2/12/2019 20 $1,375.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

2/12/2019 20 $1,375.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-464010
2/12/2019 20 $100.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

2/12/2019 20 $100.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-464010
2/12/2019 20 $50.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-464010
2/12/2019 20 $50.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

$3,050.00
2/5/2019 27 $11.11 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-444500
2/5/2019 27 $165.16 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-444500

$176.27
13 40 $15,745.62

  

Item #12112 Powerade sports drink variety pack 24 
Item #160617 Hefty Charola plate 200 trays
Item #214574 Little hugs assorted drinks 48 count
Item #3119 Mayonnaise 1gal
Item #361899 Lucas Muecas chamoy

Item #980002151 Member's  Mark bottled water 45 

Item #533748 Mario Spanish premium olives 21 oz 
Item #980002151 members mark bottled water 45 
Item #980012379 Coca Cola 35 pack
Item #980012387 Sprite 35 pack
Item #980083592  Pelon Pleo rico original candy 

Item #386333 Lays classic potato chips 50 count
Item #386382 Cheetos Flammin Hot crunchy 50 
Item #386438 Frito-Lay classic mix 50 count
Item #50150 Skittles staruburst variety mix
Item #516906 Salsagheti

Item #195020 Members mark white forks 
Item #454270 Lysol disinfectant 
Item #541135 Kleenex facial tissue
Item #717904 Splenda
Item #72512 napkins 

Item #980094558 Folgers Classic Roast ground 
Item #540215 Dart 12 oz foam cups 
Item #850895 Pledge furniture spray 3 pack
Item #980059085 Member's Mark premium cane 
Item # 980012387 sprite 

 Item #361387 Foam Plates
 Item#980012382 Diet Cokes
Item # 887947 Dixie Coffee Cups  (16oz)
Item #454270 Lysol disinfectant spray 
Item #980002151 members mark drinking water

Item #9800002151 Water 
Item #980012379 Coca Cola 35 pack
Item #980012380 Coca cola zero 35 pack
Item #980012382 Diet Coke 35 pack
Item#361387 plates 

Item #624381 WHITE PLASTIC CUTLERY 
Item #134744 Idahoan Original Mashed Potatoes- 
Item #23556 SHEDD'S SPREAD COUNTRY 
Item #361387 HEFTY SUPREME FOAM PLATES, 
Item #38706 Big Red soda 24 pack

Item #30066 Chinet comfort cup 16oz cups & lids 60 
Item #677724 N'Joy pure sugar 8 pack
Item #817534 International delight creamer 
Item #980002151 Member's Mark bottled drinking 
Item #980094558 Folgers Classic roast

Item #980012379 Coca Cola 35 pack
Item #980012382 Diet coke 35 pack
Item #980012387 SPRITE( 12oz CANS35 pk)
Item #980053546 MEMBER'S MARK WHOLE 
Item# 678172 Coffee Creamer

Item #461025 CUPCAKES WITH WHITE ICING 
Item #600524 members mark pans full size
Item #805746 McCormick Poultry Gravy  Mix
Item #933069 LA COSTENA PICKLED JALAPENOS 
Item #980002151 MEMBER'S MARK PURIFIED 

Item#677724 Pure Sugar
Total

SANCHEZ, HOMERO R. MD 329799 03/04/2019 $7,000.00 2 FEB 2019-MEDICAL SERVICES
MAR 2019-MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

Grand Total

MEMBERSHIP DUES: MARIA SILVA

Total
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 329801 03/04/2019 $176.27 1 Excess, Black Counter. Allowance, Color  Counter

Toshiba Estudio 3505AC TL0022 Equip. Lease 
Total

2019 ANNUAL DUES

2019 ANNUAL DUES
2019 REGION VI DUES

2019 REGION VI DUES
MEMBERSHIP DUES: JAVIER RAMIREZ

TACAA, INC. 329800 03/04/2019 $3,050.00 4

Item# 980094558 Folgers Classic Roast Coffee



 3/4/2019 1:21:51 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/25/2019 7 $42.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
2/25/2019 7 $53.90 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205
2/25/2019 7 $631.67 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205
2/25/2019 7 $68.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205
2/25/2019 7 $68.90 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

$866.35
2/27/2019 5 $20.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
2/27/2019 5 $28.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
2/27/2019 5 $48.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
2/27/2019 5 $256.96 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
2/27/2019 5 $25.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

$377.96
2/15/2019 17 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $297.90 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458000

$407.90
2/15/2019 17 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $297.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$407.90
$2,000.00 1 11/27/2018 97 $2,000.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Club House 7100-6140-001-443000-110

$2,000.00
2/21/2019 11 $272.60 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000
2/21/2019 11 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000
2/21/2019 11 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000
2/21/2019 11 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000
2/21/2019 11 $248.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000
2/21/2019 11 $37.20 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

$653.80
2/25/2019 7 $272.60 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-458000
2/25/2019 7 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-458000
2/25/2019 7 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-458000
2/25/2019 7 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-458000

$328.60
2/15/2019 17 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $297.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$407.90
2/15/2019 17 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $297.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $93.10 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$501.00
9 13 $5,951.41

Total
Grand Total

1M

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: PARKING

MEDELLIN IV, POLICARPIO 329812 03/04/2019 $501.00 1

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

MARTIN CUELLAR 329811 03/04/2019 $407.90 1

OTHER EXPENSE: HOTEL TAX
Total

JORGE TREVINO 329810 03/04/2019 $328.60 1 LODGING
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

HUGO MARTINEZ 329809 03/04/2019 $653.80 1

GOLFNOW G1, LLC DBA FORE! 
RESERVATIONS

329808 03/04/2019 ANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

GARZA, FEDERICO 329807 03/04/2019 $407.90 1

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

DIANNE MOORE 329806 03/04/2019 $407.90 1

Total
DENIZE SOLIS 329805 03/04/2019 $377.96 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: GAS

Total

ACCT#812100-623623;5401 CISNEROS ST IRRIG
ACCT#1040790-622655;8200 STATE HIGHWAY 359
ACCT#1052715-620910;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD
ACCT#1052715-638996;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD 
ACCT#1066858-629186;7210 US HIGHWAY 59

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 329804 03/04/2019 $866.35 5

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/4/2019 2:53:36 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/20/2019 12 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-456205
2/20/2019 12 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-456205
2/20/2019 12 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-456205
2/20/2019 12 $688.11 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-456205

$822.11
1/31/2019 32 $778.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105-015
1/31/2019 32 $218.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105-015
1/31/2019 32 $654.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105-015
1/31/2019 32 $598.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105-015
1/31/2019 32 $700.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105-015
1/31/2019 32 $1,500.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105-015
1/31/2019 32 $475.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105-015
1/31/2019 32 $76.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105-015
1/31/2019 32 $52.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105-015

$5,051.00
1/15/2019 48 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
1/15/2019 48 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
1/15/2019 48 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
1/15/2019 48 $24.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
1/15/2019 48 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
1/15/2019 48 $20.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
1/15/2019 48 $15.76 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

$143.30
1/25/2019 38 $76.88 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075
1/25/2019 38 $97.64 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075
1/18/2019 45 $66.27 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/18/2019 45 $46.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/18/2019 45 $14.22 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/24/2019 39 $38.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
1/24/2019 39 $169.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
1/24/2019 39 $5.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
1/24/2019 39 $51.45 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
1/24/2019 39 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
1/24/2019 39 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$866.21
2/4/2019 28 $156.32 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/4/2019 28 $6.62 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/4/2019 28 $9.51 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/4/2019 28 $19.54 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/4/2019 28 $17.84 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$209.83
1/28/2019 35 $126.06 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-457004
1/28/2019 35 $54.02 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-457004

$180.08
1/22/2019 41 $13.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
1/22/2019 41 $38.85 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
1/22/2019 41 $113.70 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
1/22/2019 41 $13.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$179.95
10/26/2018 129 $372.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
10/26/2018 129 $610.47 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
10/26/2018 129 $255.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
10/26/2018 129 $99.97 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
10/26/2018 129 $599.95 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
10/26/2018 129 $48.05 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
1/31/2019 32 $153.26 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
1/31/2019 32 $34.56 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
1/31/2019 32 $3.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
1/31/2019 32 $92.30 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
1/31/2019 32 $972.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
1/31/2019 32 $119.25 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
1/31/2019 32 $7.99 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

12/20/2018 74 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
12/20/2018 74 $11.98 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
12/20/2018 74 $0.24 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $78.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $35.53 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $112.50 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $14.39 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $28.50 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $35.80 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $82.64 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $31.35 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $771.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/14/2019 49 $9.27 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075

$4,689.00
$82.00 1 2/18/2019 14 $82.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$82.00
2/5/2019 27 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 27 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

1N

BALANCE TIRE, LIGHT TRUCK 133
LT245/70R17/E TRANSFORCE AT2 BW F000186

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 329822 03/04/2019 $156.50 1

labor for auto repair 
Shop Supplies (misc)

Total
SOUTH TEXAS SPECIALITIES, LLC. 329821 03/04/2019 12X36 REFLECTIVE SIGN WORDING FINANCE 

Total

auto parts 
auto parts 
auto parts 
auto parts 
auto parts 

SHOP SUPPLIES 
auto parts  
auto parts  
auto parts 
auto parts 

31-01 oil leak repair labor
31-01 OIL PAN GASKET-S
31-01 SHOP SUPPLIES
LABOR 
MIRROR ADHESIVE - N 

Rt fender upper bracket
31-01 drain valve-n
31-01 FILTER-S
31-01 HAZ WASTE
31-01 MOBIL 1 OIL-N

body/paint labor
bumper cover w/o park asst.
paint supplies
Rt fender liner tahoe w/o Z71
Rt fender tahoe

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 329820 03/04/2019 $4,689.00 4

Microsoft Exchange Standard CAL 2019 Single 
WinSvrCAL 2019 SNGL MVL UsrCAL Microsoft - 

Total
SOUTH CENTRAL HARDWARE INC 329819 03/04/2019 $179.95 1 BiB1000312 Pull Handle

OS Bumper Stop
Shift 210 Door Slide
ShiftP 6319SS Inswing keeper

Total

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 329818 03/04/2019 $180.08 1

Oil Change Tire Rotation
Shop Supplies 
Transmission Service 

Total
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO 329817 03/04/2019 $209.83 1 1001-27141  Knee pads Heavy Duty

160-4701 .01604701 Taping Knife=For drywall 10inch
160-4735 .01604735 Taping Knife-For drywall 12 
6509-48060 14A900360 Contr 6 FLX J-Knf
6509-5360 14A900340 Contr 4 FLX J-Knf

Total

item #772366 - Uncle Wally's Muffins Variety Pack
Item #852853 - Member's Mark Purified Water (8 oz 

Total
SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 329816 03/04/2019 $866.21 3 Sensor 1040

Sensor 1115
8T2Z*14N089*C RELAY 
8T2Z*14N089*D RELAY
UNIT 27-202 EL3Z*14293*A KIT
Air Filter 
Fuel Injector Service 
Hazardous Materials 

980012379 - Coca Cola
980012382 - Diet Coke (12 oz cans, 35 pk)
Item #161688 Mott's Medley Assorted Fruit Snacks
Item #373400 - Frito-Lay Big Grab Variety Mix (30 ct)
Item #566826 - Kar's Nut & Fruit Mix Variety Pack

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 329815 03/04/2019 $143.30 1

INSTALLATION
Pioneer CD Player with Speakers
SVS-10MMF / 10m M/F THREADED CABLE
SVS-5MMF/5m M/F THREADED CABLE 

Total

4000-HVR-64GKIT/4000-HVR with 64GB SD CARD
41-2.8M-WT/windshield camera w/mic 2.8mm white
41-2.8mir-wt/interior camera w/mic & IR 2.8 mm 
CCTV MONITOR/SV-CP4-KIT-5FT/cp4 kit w/5ft 
Install Transit

SAFETY VISION LLC 329814 03/04/2019 $5,051.00 1

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

RAFAEL PENA 329813 03/04/2019 $822.11 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/4/2019 2:53:36 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1N
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2/5/2019 27 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
2/5/2019 27 $4.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$156.50
2/15/2019 17 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $297.90 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458000
2/15/2019 17 $93.10 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458000

$501.00
$150.00 1 1/1/2019 62 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-464010

$150.00
11/14/2018 110 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000
11/14/2018 110 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461000

$115.00
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $110.56 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $110.56 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $110.56 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $110.56 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-441001

2/17/2019 15 $140.67 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-441001

2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
2/17/2019 15 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001

$2,030.35
1/16/2019 47 $121.46 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 28 $33.55 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 28 $509.53 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-444500
2/4/2019 28 $343.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
2/4/2019 28 $5.04 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 28 $32.83 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-443000-035
2/4/2019 28 $23.60 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

11/2/2018 122 $33.55 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-035
12/3/2018 91 $33.55 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-035
11/7/2018 117 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
11/7/2018 117 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
11/7/2018 117 $458.35 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
10/9/2018 146 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
10/9/2018 146 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
10/9/2018 146 $458.35 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
12/3/2018 91 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
12/3/2018 91 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
12/3/2018 91 $458.35 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
1/7/2019 56 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
1/7/2019 56 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
1/7/2019 56 $458.35 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
2/5/2019 27 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
2/5/2019 27 $458.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
2/5/2019 27 $458.35 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500

$8,011.82
1/25/2019 38 $650.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
1/25/2019 38 $800.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
1/25/2019 38 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
2/14/2019 18 $78.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020

$1,578.00
$77.18 1 2/4/2019 28 $77.18 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005

$77.18
17 36 $24,843.33Grand Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 329829 03/04/2019 ProDoc Subscription
Total

Labor
30 gallon water heater
Water hoses
washing of ac filter and check for freon

Total

VASQUEZ APPLIANCE REPAIRS 329828 03/04/2019 $1,578.00 2

FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 8508A serial 
FY 19 Lease payment for E-Studio 4508A serial 
FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 7506 ACT serial 
FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 8508A serial 

Total

FY 19 Lease payment for E-Studio 4508A serial 
FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 7506 ACT serial 
FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 8508A serial 
FY 19 Lease payment for E-Studio 4508A serial 
FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 7506 ACT serial 

FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 7506 ACT serial 
FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 8508A serial 
FY 19 Lease payment for E-Studio 4508A serial 
FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 7506 ACT serial 
FY 19 Lease payments for E-Studio 8508A serial 

Overage Payment Model #ES4555C Medical 
Overages SCACE20335
CONTRACT#272807-001- 11/01/18-11/30/18
CONTRACT#272807-001- 12/01/18-12/31/18
FY 19 Lease payment for E-Studio 4508A serial 

CONTRACT#607902.011 (10/05/2017 - 10/04/2018) 
Maintenance charges for ESTUDIO 
Lease for E-Studio 8508A & 527S Digital Copier 
FY19 Lease Payment for E-Studio 6560C & 4508A
Excess Copies Blk/Color for Estudio 6570CT

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 329827 03/04/2019 $8,011.82 14

8260 18 052 0179209
8260 18 052 0180801
8260 18 052 0180819
8260 18 052 0180827

Total

8260 18 052 0130723
8260 18 052 0145648
8260 18 052 0152677
8260 18 052 0168319

8260 18 052 0176320

Upcharges 2X 
XT48 Mens Polo Shirts W County Logo Left and 

Total
TIME WARNER CABLE 329826 03/04/2019 $2,030.35 1 8260 18 049 2061195

8260 18 049 2380553
8260 18 049 2381106
8260 18 049 2387616
8260 18 049 2387624
8260 18 051 0117805
8260 18 052 0013986
8260 18 052 0015262

THE SPORTS CENTER OF LAREDO 329825 03/04/2019 $115.00 1

Total
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 329824 03/04/2019 CTAT 2019 ANNUAL DUES FOR RAUL REYES

Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: PARKING

TENORIO 329823 03/04/2019 $501.00 1

MNT/DSMNT TIRE CHANGE LT TRK 121 
VALVE STEM, STEEL, LIGHT TRUCK 251

Total

   



 3/5/2019 9:15:50 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$379.95 1 2/13/2019 20 $379.95 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000
$379.95

$65.87 1 2/14/2019 19 $65.87 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-610-461000
$65.87

1/18/2019 46 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
1/18/2019 46 $59.98 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
1/18/2019 46 $61.98 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
1/18/2019 46 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
1/18/2019 46 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
1/18/2019 46 $29.50 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
1/18/2019 46 $27.50 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

$253.96
2/21/2019 12 $345.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075
2/21/2019 12 $48.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075
2/21/2019 12 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075
2/21/2019 12 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075
2/21/2019 12 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075
2/21/2019 12 $19.95 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

$768.40
1/31/2019 33 $7.48 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
1/31/2019 33 $5.45 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
1/31/2019 33 $1,495.40 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
1/31/2019 33 $14,692.31 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605

$16,200.64
12/28/2018 67 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/28/2018 67 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$95.00
$500.00 1 1/24/2019 40 $500.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463526

$500.00
1/30/2019 34 $70.56 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
1/30/2019 34 $82.85 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
1/23/2019 41 $81.27 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
1/29/2019 35 $104.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
1/22/2019 42 $100.17 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
1/23/2019 41 $105.21 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
1/29/2019 35 $96.08 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
1/22/2019 42 $140.81 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

$781.85
1/30/2019 34 $307.63 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
1/25/2019 39 $178.96 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
1/25/2019 39 $178.96 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
1/18/2019 46 $306.21 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
1/10/2019 54 $184.80 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
1/10/2019 54 $184.80 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/11/2018 84 $357.01 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
12/5/2018 90 $307.91 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$2,006.28
2/4/2019 29 $156.75 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-460031
2/4/2019 29 $156.75 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-460031
2/4/2019 29 $470.25 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-460031
2/4/2019 29 $109.75 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-460031

$893.50
$615.00 1 2/13/2019 20 $615.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-458000

$615.00
1/9/2019 55 $1,465.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
1/9/2019 55 $84.78 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
1/9/2019 55 $857.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$2,407.98
$23.50 1 2/6/2019 27 $23.50 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-432001

$23.50
$35.70 1 2/12/2019 21 $35.70 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$35.70
$2,990.00 1 2/5/2019 28 $2,990.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$2,990.00
2/5/2019 28 $52.43 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/1/2019 32 $22.47 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/31/2019 33 $7.99 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/24/2019 40 $25.47 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000

$108.36
1/23/2019 41 ($45.58) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-195
2/6/2019 27 $8.86 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
2/6/2019 27 $74.25 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
2/6/2019 27 $27.34 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
2/6/2019 27 $8.86 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
2/6/2019 27 $101.78 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000

$175.51
$123.54 1 1/26/2019 38 $123.54 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010

$123.54
2/8/2019 25 $100.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-456205
2/8/2019 25 $100.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-456205
2/8/2019 25 $100.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-456205

1O

REG.FEE: GERARDO LIENDO
REG.FEE: LUIS ORTEGA
REG.FEE: IRENE SARMIENTO

MAVERICK COUNTY 329880 03/05/2019 $400.00 4

1206 1-2-8 SELECT PINE BOARD
Total

MARTHA RAMIREZ 329879 03/05/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

PO 2019-1400 CREDIT
962020 BH 8 PC PAINT TRAY KIT 91800
53512 116-FL OZ INFINITY SEMI BSC IN 2025004-
20378 1-1/2-IN 18 GAUG 7/32 IN CRWN S 
164702 16OZ STAINABLE WOODFILLER (111 

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 329878 03/05/2019 $175.51 2

WATER FOR ADMIN BUILD
Acct#040714 - Laredo Spring Water - 5 gallon - 
WATER FOR OFFICE USE /CON. PCT. 4
MONTHLY DELIVERY SERVICE - DEC. 2018 - 

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 329877 03/05/2019 $108.36 4

LAREDO MACHINE SHOP 329876 03/05/2019 To Install cement on road using 3000 type cement on 
Total

LAREDO DISCOUNT METALS 329875 03/05/2019 PC143X30 PAINTED CEES 14GA 3X1.5''X30 
Total

HIL0039403 Soap Affinity Foam Mand Cran 1250ML 
WIN86000500 Sensor filter bag pack, 10PK 26cs 
VDCRT500, Tissue toilet 2-Ply, 96 rolls per case

Total
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 329874 03/05/2019 (12) months of power search charges

Total

HILLYARD INC 329873 03/05/2019 $2,407.98 1

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION

329872 03/05/2019 registration to attend the 113th annual GFOA 
Total

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
Total

FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP, 
INC.

329871 03/05/2019 $893.50 1 home, school & community relations 
infants, toddlers,& caregivers sku 016606001
positive child guidance sku 01565704
preschool approriate practices  sku 018991746

Total

RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

Total
CORRECTIONAL MOBILE MEDICAL 
SERVICES 

329870 03/05/2019 $2,006.28 8 INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 

RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

CITY OF LAREDO 329869 03/05/2019 $781.85 8

Eyebrow
TINTING 

Total
BAD BUCKLES INC 329868 03/05/2019 Buckle for WBCA Mr. South Texas, Promotion from 

Total

AUTO ALARM OF LAREDO, LLC 329867 03/05/2019 $95.00 1

federal lust fee
state loading fee
state diesel tax
Ultra Low Diesel

Total

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO II LTD 329866 03/05/2019 $16,200.64 1

LST 659 Polo black with /white logo
LST 659 Polo Tropical blue with logos  xl

Total
ANDY'S AUTO & BUS AIR INC 329865 03/05/2019 $768.40 1 Condensor to repair A/C on unit 09-82

Freon to repair A/C on unit 09-82
Labor to repair A/C on unit 09-82
Machine earnings 
Nitrogen to repair A/C on unit 09-82
O-ring kit to repair A/C on unit 09-82

Total

BG 6216 Red with white logo small
L317 Jacket Black  with logos  2x
L317 Jacket Black  with logos  3x
LST 650 Black with white logo 3x
LST 650 Pink Raspberry Small with white  Logo 

ALEN EMBROIDERY 329864 03/05/2019 $253.96 1

AIRGAS USA LLC 329863 03/05/2019 OX USPDA  Oxygen USP size DA CGA 870
Total

ACE EXHIBITS, INC 329862 03/05/2019 FAST ROLL 33'' PULL UP BANNER STAND 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/5/2019 9:15:50 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1O
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2/8/2019 25 $100.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-456205
$400.00

$145.00 1 1/18/2019 46 $145.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
$145.00

2/1/2019 32 $250.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
2/1/2019 32 $250.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$500.00
21 42 $29,470.04

Compliance Service 
Contract Monthly Fee for EPA RMP Compliance 

Total
Grand Total

MUNICIPALH2O 329882 03/05/2019 $500.00 1

MENDES PRINTING II 329881 03/05/2019 office supplies  Impound forms
Total

REG.FEE: PRISCILLA CASTILLO
Total

 



 3/5/2019 11:27:45 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$818.50 1 12/10/2018 85 $818.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
$818.50

$36.54 1 1/28/2019 36 $36.54 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010
$36.54

$420.00 1 11/30/2018 95 $420.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-432001
$420.00

$1,547.16 1 2/4/2019 29 $1,547.16 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-444500
$1,547.16

2/7/2019 26 $29.94 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $18.36 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $16.80 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $3.98 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $9.92 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $14.56 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $6.98 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $12.88 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $9.96 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $8.98 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003
2/7/2019 26 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-461003

$218.66
$119.95 1 2/14/2019 19 $119.95 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-443000-075

$119.95
$16.50 1 12/20/2018 75 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$16.50
1/25/2019 39 $37.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
1/25/2019 39 $80.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
1/25/2019 39 $120.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
1/25/2019 39 $295.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

$532.50
$60.90 1 1/31/2019 33 $60.90 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$60.90
2/1/2019 32 $119.70 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-065
2/1/2019 32 $11.77 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-065

$131.47
2/16/2019 17 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075
2/16/2019 17 $149.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

$169.00
$145.00 1 2/20/2019 13 $145.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-456105

$145.00
2/4/2019 29 $221.16 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-444500
2/4/2019 29 $15.48 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-035

2/12/2019 21 $58.51 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-035
2/11/2019 22 $138.26 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-443000-035
2/13/2019 20 $90.75 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035
2/15/2019 18 $15.85 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-443000-035
2/12/2019 21 $11.06 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-443000-035
2/19/2019 14 $206.81 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-444500
2/19/2019 14 $472.39 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-443000-035
2/19/2019 14 $58.20 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-443000-035
2/20/2019 13 $1,060.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-444500
2/20/2019 13 $998.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
2/20/2019 13 $168.65 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
1/14/2019 50 $13.14 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-443000-035

$3,529.22
1/24/2019 40 $203.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
1/24/2019 40 $89.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
1/24/2019 40 $113.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
1/24/2019 40 $59.95 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
1/24/2019 40 $138.16 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
1/24/2019 40 $85.08 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-462605
1/24/2019 40 $26.75 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$717.54
$54.98 1 2/10/2019 23 $54.98 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

$54.98
$68.34 1 2/6/2019 27 $68.34 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$68.34
2/1/2019 32 $192.60 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-432001
2/1/2019 32 $302.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005

$495.10
17 31 $9,081.36

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

NANCY OLIVARES 329884 03/05/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total

NALCO COMPANY 329883 03/05/2019 AGMNT#9216815 BILL PERIOD: 12/01/18-12/31/18
Total

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 329886 03/05/2019 PO#2019-1997 ACCT#439149-3426414 02/01/19-
Total

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORP 329885 03/05/2019 Monitoting services
Total

Item #980115944 Tootsie playtime mix bag 5Ibs
Item #980094558 Folgers classic roast ground coffee 
Item #980012379 coca cola 35 pack
Item #980002151 Member's Mark purified bottled 
Item #904858 Member's Mark ketchup 114 oz

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 329887 03/05/2019 $218.66 1

Item #386333 Lay's Classic potato chip 50 count
Item #361387 Heafty foam plates 250 count
Item #23556 Shedd's spread country crock 5Ibs
Item #171988 Knorr tomate bouillon w/ chicken flavor 
Item #1413 Member's mark garlic powder 21 oz

Item #709743 Airheads variety pack 90 count
Item #677724 N'Joy pure sugar 22 oz 8 pack
Item #660015 Laffy Taffy assorted flavors 145 count
Item #38706 Big Red 24 pack
Item #386382 Flammin hot cheetos 50 count

SIERRA RADIATION 329889 03/05/2019 RADIATION AND BADGES SERVICES FOR 
Total

Total
SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 329888 03/05/2019 Service Engine Light Diagnosis for Unit#07-08

Total

SOUTHERN SANITATION 329891 03/05/2019 Southern Sanitation services 1-2 yd (1xW)
Total

C123 Key Duplicated
CS196183 C123 core keyed to master key
Installation of DBL sided lock 
SC53PDJUP C123  lever lock keyed to master key

Total

SOUTH CENTRAL HARDWARE INC 329890 03/05/2019 $532.50 1

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 329894 03/05/2019 145 NON LICENSED FACILTY STAFF 
Total

SMCB-S SMC BLUE PF LATEX HR GLOVES-SMALL
FREIGHT

Total
SUN CONTROL SYSTEMS 329893 03/05/2019 $169.00 1 Eyebrow  tint for new Chevy Tahoe

window tint for 2019 Chevrolet Tahoe
Total

SOUTHLAND MEDICAL CORP 329892 03/05/2019 $131.47 1

Equipment Lease Pymt.Estudio 6570CT ID47101 
Excess Copies 
Excess Copies 
EXCESS COPIES AND ALLOWANCE
Repairs and Maintenance Fees for Toshiba E-Studio 

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 329895 03/05/2019 $3,529.22 14

LEASE PAYMENT
LEASE PAYMENT
LEASE PAYMENT
PO#2019-2802 CONTRACT#1160860-001 10/02/18-

Total

FY 19 Overage Charges
Overage Fees
TOSHIBA E STUDIO 5055C LEASE PAYMENT
LEASE PAYMENT
BLACK/COLOR COUNTER COPIES

25005 18" Slimming Pole Squeegee w/Pole Adapter
46893 Economy Dipper 3' Handle, 16OZ Cup
46894 Economy Dipper 6' Handle, 16OZ Cup
46895 Replacement 16OZ  for Economy Dipper
48624 Universal Chart Pens Series 39 82-18-0202-06 

USABLUEBOOK 329896 03/05/2019 $717.54 1

1P

(12) months Clearwest Searches
Clear Investigations program payments 

Total
Grand Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 329899 03/05/2019 $495.10 2

WELLS FARGO 329898 03/05/2019 Lease/maintenance  monthly payments for Nevill 
Total

88416 Clarion Food Machinery HT EP Grease 2, 
Freight Charge

Total
VALDEZ, CORDELIA L 329897 03/05/2019 REIM: FOOD FOR CCM ON 02/11/19

Total



 3/5/2019 11:32:04 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/15/2019 18 $194.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/15/2019 18 $60.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$254.19
$119.78 1 2/15/2019 18 $119.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$119.78
$201.36 1 2/13/2019 20 $201.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$201.36
2/13/2019 20 $161.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/13/2019 20 $143.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/13/2019 20 $138.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/13/2019 20 $89.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/13/2019 20 $328.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/13/2019 20 $101.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/13/2019 20 $141.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/13/2019 20 $145.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/13/2019 20 $498.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,747.18
$300.50 1 2/13/2019 20 $300.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$300.50
2/15/2019 18 $176.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/15/2019 18 $127.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$303.69
2/11/2019 22 $304.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

2/11/2019 22 $108.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$413.10
7 18 $3,339.80

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

LEONOR MORALES CANTU

MARIA MARTINEZ

Total
AMIGO ENERGY 329902 03/05/2019 MARIA LEAL 

Total

AMBIT ENERGY 329901 03/05/2019 $254.19 2

CIRRO ENERGY 329903 03/05/2019 JENNIFER ESTRADA 

Total
CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 329904 03/05/2019 $1,747.18 9 MARGARITO BARBOSA JR

DORA DILLY

MARIA E GOMEZ

LAURA H HERNANDEZ

BLANCA LERMA

JAVIER TORRES

Total

ERIKA REYNA

JUSTINO RODRIGUEZ

JAIME H RUIZ

LAURA TREVINO

Total

03/05/2019 $303.69 2

ENTRUST ENERGY INC 329905 03/05/2019

Grand Total

1Q

LETICIA VASQUEZ

JASMIN VILLARREAL

Total
RELIANT ENERGY 329907 03/05/2019 $413.10 2 FITEMA FLORES 

ROBERTO RAMGEL

Total

JUST ENERGY 329906



 3/6/2019 8:55:21 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/22/2019 12 $7.47 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
2/22/2019 12 $1,493.40 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
2/22/2019 12 $5.45 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
2/22/2019 12 $15,557.49 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605

$17,063.81
$318.00 1 2/20/2019 14 $318.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075

$318.00
2/13/2019 21 $50.00 2742 - Juv Case Mangr TraEn 3521601 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-458090-005
2/13/2019 21 $70.00 2742 - Juv Case Mangr TraEn 3521601 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-458090-005
2/13/2019 21 $96.00 2742 - Juv Case Mangr TraEn 3521601 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-458090-005
2/13/2019 21 $894.60 2742 - Juv Case Mangr TraEn 3521601 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-458090-005
2/13/2019 21 $200.00 2742 - Juv Case Mangr TraEn 3521601 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-458090-005

$1,310.60
$676.00 1 2/22/2019 12 $676.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

$676.00
2/19/2019 15 $225.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

2/19/2019 15 $225.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-456205
$450.00

2/19/2019 15 $99.86 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005
2/19/2019 15 $99.87 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $124.87 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $485.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $169.50 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $697.76 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
2/25/2019 9 $750.94 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $540.65 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $115.94 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $79.87 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $228.19 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $173.13 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
2/25/2019 9 $112.36 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Club House 7100-6140-001-441305-010
2/25/2019 9 $92.28 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441305-010
2/25/2019 9 $115.26 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/25/2019 9 $68.90 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$3,955.04
2/19/2019 15 $131.56 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
2/19/2019 15 $118.44 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$250.00
$760.00 1 2/22/2019 12 $760.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$760.00
2/15/2019 19 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305
2/15/2019 19 $10.95 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305

$50.95
2/5/2019 29 $40.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 29 $70.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 29 $64.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 29 $776.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 29 $116.40 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090

$1,066.40
$2,936.62 1 2/1/2019 33 $2,936.62 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 G&A 7100-6130-001-458000

$2,936.62
$1,555.62 1 2/25/2019 9 $1,555.62 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460105

$1,555.62
2/24/2019 10 $549.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/24/2019 10 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

$559.60
$720.00 1 3/5/2019 1 $720.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$720.00
$220.00 1 1/22/2019 43 $220.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

$220.00
$205.00 1 1/24/2019 41 $205.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$205.00
16 31 $32,097.64Grand Total

1R

JAVIER GUZMAN 329923 03/06/2019 ROBERT GARCIA
Total

IMAGE CARPET CLEANING 329922 03/06/2019 COMMERICAL CARPET CLEANING AT FINANCE 
Total

BLACKHAWK- UNIVERSAL TACTICAL SLING 
SHIPPING

Total
HWY STORAGE UNITS 329921 03/06/2019 space rental to store seized evidence 

Total

GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 329920 03/06/2019 $559.60 1

GRAINGER 329919 03/06/2019 TACTICAL LANTERN LED ORANGE 
Total

GOLF MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS 329918 03/06/2019 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
Total

 Textrop Undervest L/S Shirt
Shipping 

Total
GERARDO ALVA 329917 03/06/2019 $1,066.40 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH
DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 

Total

GALLS LLC 329916 03/06/2019 $50.95 1

DE HOYOS AIR CONDITIONING INC 329915 03/06/2019 COIL CLEANING 
Total

ACCT#16500-544790;CASA BLANCA TRAILER 
ACCT#1088991-656758;5119 BOB BULLOCK LOOP
ACCT#1068814-634731;5102 BOB BULLOCK LOOP 

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 329914 03/06/2019 $250.00 2 ACCT#965560-605264;4906 S US HIGHWAY 83

ACCT#908150-600542;4801 EJIDO AVE
Total

ACCT#1066858-660336;7210 US HIGHWAY 59
ACCT#344630-613976;207 WILSON RD
ACCT#16640-544805;7200 US HIGHWAY 59 002
ACCT#16580-544799;CASA BLANCA WATER 
ACCT#16500-544791;CASA BLANCA TRAILER 

20th Annual Child Abuse Prevention Conference

20th Annual Child Abuse Prevention Conference
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 329913 03/06/2019 $3,955.04 15 ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#344630-618140;207 WILSON RD IRRIG
ACCT#511340-567134;7209 US HIGHWAY 59
ACCT#570660-570587;LARGA VISTA DR
ACCT#570670-613793;LAS BLANCAS WATER 
ACCT#680090-576245;7209 US HIGHWAY 59 
ACCT#762690-584682;ROAD & BRIDGE ENTR 

CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER OF 
LAREDO-WEBB COUNTY

329912 03/06/2019 $450.00 1

Total
CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 329911 03/06/2019 EMERGENCY SERVICE CALL/PUMP OUT SEPTIC 

Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
TAXI FEES

BRIANA SAENZ 329910 03/06/2019 $1,310.60 1

AUTO ALARM OF LAREDO, LLC 329909 03/06/2019 Tint 
Total

federal lust fee
state diesel tax
state loading fee
Ultra Low diesel

Total

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO II LTD 329908 03/06/2019 $17,063.81 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/6/2019 10:19:16 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$2,250.00 1 2/8/2019 26 $2,250.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030
$2,250.00

1/28/2019 37 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-461000
2/14/2019 20 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$31.96
$288.00 1 1/31/2019 34 $288.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005

$288.00
1/9/2019 56 $35.32 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
1/9/2019 56 $3.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
1/9/2019 56 $5.30 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
1/9/2019 56 $15.24 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
1/9/2019 56 $144.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/25/2019 40 $4.26 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
1/25/2019 40 $13.23 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
1/25/2019 40 $9.39 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
1/25/2019 40 $173.92 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/19/2019 15 $426.64 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$830.55
$3,500.00 1 2/6/2019 28 $3,500.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030

$3,500.00
$400.00 1 2/12/2019 22 $400.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000

$400.00
$10.50 1 2/6/2019 28 $10.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075

$10.50
2/6/2019 28 $22.25 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
2/6/2019 28 $25.11 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$47.36
$45.00 1 1/2/2019 63 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$45.00
2/6/2019 28 $4,900.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
2/6/2019 28 $191.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$5,091.00
1/8/2019 57 $509.16 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
1/8/2019 57 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$529.16
2/28/2019 6 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
2/28/2019 6 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
2/28/2019 6 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
2/28/2019 6 $285.20 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000
2/28/2019 6 $272.60 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-458000

$661.80
$7,600.00 1 2/7/2019 27 $7,600.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$7,600.00
$300.00 1 2/19/2019 15 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-464010

$300.00
1/8/2019 57 $64.60 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
1/8/2019 57 $64.60 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
1/8/2019 57 $39.10 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
1/8/2019 57 $39.10 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

1/22/2019 43 $21.25 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
1/22/2019 43 $22.10 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035
1/8/2019 57 $21.25 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

$272.00
2/20/2019 14 $274.16 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
2/20/2019 14 $120.62 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
2/20/2019 14 $120.62 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
2/20/2019 14 $226.16 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205